
T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Matt Koenigs 166 33 M 1 M 30-34 SAG 2 0:04:49.2 0:00:40.1 1 0:35:28.2 23.7MPH 0:00:36.2 1 0:16:54.0 5:27/M 0:58:27.7

2 Mason Nicol 107 18 M 1 M 0-19 SAG 18 0:05:56.0 0:00:31.3 4 0:36:45.3 22.9MPH 0:00:34.0 3 0:18:42.6 6:02/M 1:02:29.2

3 Mark Doane 27 38 M 1 M 35-39 SAG 6 0:05:11.4 0:00:38.9 2 0:35:41.8 23.5MPH 0:00:34.1 16 0:21:42.6 7:00/M 1:03:48.8

4 Conrad Saam 179 39 M 2 M 35-39 SAG 5 0:05:05.4 0:01:03.7 6 0:37:36.7 22.3MPH 0:00:35.4 12 0:21:16.1 6:52/M 1:05:37.3

5 Sam Stolmeier 2 20 M 1 M 20-24 SAG 8 0:05:16.3 0:01:16.2 3 0:36:37.9 22.9MPH 0:00:41.0 27 0:22:52.9 7:23/M 1:06:44.3

6 Derek Van Wyhe 148 21 M 2 M 20-24 SAG 30 0:06:33.2 0:00:33.3 8 0:38:39.7 21.7MPH 0:00:23.3 6 0:20:36.6 6:39/M 1:06:46.1

7 Jacquelyn Foley 37 31 F 1 F 30-34 SAG 1 0:04:38.6 0:00:49.4 20 0:41:09.2 20.4MPH 0:00:36.5 8 0:20:46.3 6:42/M 1:08:00.0

8 Bradley Hodkinson 63 17 M 2 M 0-19 SAG 36 0:06:51.8 0:00:58.1 22 0:41:33.0 20.2MPH 0:00:37.3 2 0:18:06.2 5:50/M 1:08:06.4

9 Kevin Weed 178 50 M 1 M 50-54 SAG 12 0:05:32.8 0:01:04.0 10 0:39:11.8 21.4MPH 0:00:50.0 37 0:23:32.3 7:35/M 1:10:10.9

10 Jason Klein 78 24 M 3 M 20-24 SAG 45 0:07:06.4 0:01:17.1 7 0:38:19.6 21.9MPH 0:00:32.5 31 0:23:11.2 7:29/M 1:10:26.8

11 Gael Thomson 145 40 F 1 F 40-44 SAG 19 0:06:13.8 0:01:00.2 23 0:41:39.1 20.2MPH 0:00:32.6 10 0:21:07.8 6:49/M 1:10:33.5

12 Bri Gibson 47 16 F 1 F 0-19 SAG 24 0:06:21.8 0:01:08.4 19 0:41:08.1 20.4MPH 0:00:35.7 20 0:21:57.6 7:05/M 1:11:11.6

13 Jeff Barlow 7 49 M 1 M 45-49 SAG 32 0:06:38.5 0:01:29.7 9 0:39:00.0 21.5MPH 0:00:53.8 34 0:23:20.7 7:32/M 1:11:22.7

14 Robert Britt 12 16 M 3 M 0-19 SAG 38 0:06:52.9 0:01:48.0 35 0:42:55.9 19.6MPH 0:00:23.1 4 0:19:41.7 6:21/M 1:11:41.6

15 Alyson Littman 89 40 F 2 F 40-44 SAG 10 0:05:20.3 0:00:56.3 40 0:43:17.4 19.4MPH 0:00:40.3 15 0:21:28.4 6:55/M 1:11:42.7

16 Lance Farmsworth 180 31 M 2 M 30-34 SAG 22 0:06:19.6 0:00:40.8 24 0:41:40.5 20.2MPH 0:00:32.5 28 0:23:01.4 7:25/M 1:12:14.8

17 Jeff Derstadt 23 35 M 3 M 35-39 SAG 25 0:06:24.1 0:01:01.5 30 0:42:13.2 19.9MPH 0:00:31.3 21 0:22:09.1 7:09/M 1:12:19.2

18 Luke Nevin 106 34 M 3 M 30-34 SAG 49 0:07:08.9 0:01:10.9 11 0:39:22.4 21.3MPH 0:00:28.9 44 0:24:10.7 7:48/M 1:12:21.8

19 Greg Vande Kerk 149 41 M 1 M 40-44 SAG 34 0:06:46.1 0:01:44.3 28 0:42:09.3 19.9MPH 0:01:16.1 5 0:20:28.5 6:36/M 1:12:24.3

20 Jessie Lin 88 30 F 2 F 30-34 SAG 20 0:06:17.3 0:01:08.1 17 0:40:34.1 20.7MPH 0:00:38.3 42 0:23:59.2 7:44/M 1:12:37.0

21 Richard Cambell 176 53 M 2 M 50-54 SAG 85 0:08:09.3 0:01:20.6 14 0:40:16.2 20.9MPH 0:00:42.6 22 0:22:20.4 7:12/M 1:12:49.1

22 Mark Wagar 163 48 M 2 M 45-49 SAG 61 0:07:34.0 0:01:14.2 13 0:39:48.6 21.1MPH 0:00:45.5 35 0:23:28.5 7:34/M 1:12:50.8

23 Eduardo Soto 141 20 M 4 M 20-24 SAG 7 0:05:15.1 0:03:00.8 37 0:43:06.9 19.5MPH 0:00:29.4 11 0:21:14.0 6:51/M 1:13:06.2

24 Josh Miller 100 20 M 5 M 20-24 SAG 44 0:07:00.8 0:01:24.4 39 0:43:11.1 19.5MPH 0:01:05.8 7 0:20:36.6 6:39/M 1:13:18.7

25 Eric Merriman 99 43 M 2 M 40-44 SAG 31 0:06:34.2 0:01:17.7 29 0:42:10.4 19.9MPH 0:00:31.5 26 0:22:52.5 7:23/M 1:13:26.3

26 Robert Paek 169 47 M 3 M 45-49 SAG 125 0:09:22.4 0:01:32.3 5 0:37:17.2 22.5MPH 0:01:10.7 43 0:24:03.9 7:45/M 1:13:26.5

27

TEAM I.P.EH? - Heather 

Sinnott, Denny Sinnott 355 M 4 M 0-19 SR 4 0:05:02.1 0:00:25.9 38 0:43:08.1 19.5MPH 0:00:24.3 48 0:24:27.1 7:53/M 1:13:27.5

28 Debbie Lavery 175 56 F 1 F 55-59 SAG 13 0:05:34.9 0:01:01.2 49 0:44:20.4 18.9MPH 0:00:46.8 17 0:21:52.9 7:03/M 1:13:36.2

29 Mike Brown 182 50 M 3 M 50-54 SAG 100 0:08:22.1 0:01:31.4 16 0:40:23.3 20.8MPH 0:00:54.8 25 0:22:44.8 7:20/M 1:13:56.4

30 Rick Clausen 16 52 M 4 M 50-54 SAG 74 0:07:54.7 0:01:17.3 31 0:42:41.9 19.7MPH 0:00:48.4 18 0:21:53.1 7:04/M 1:14:35.4

31 Josh Barrow 181 37 M 4 M 35-39 SAG 50 0:07:14.8 0:02:21.6 33 0:42:54.2 19.6MPH 0:00:39.2 14 0:21:26.2 6:55/M 1:14:36.0

32 Matthew Owen 116 15 M 5 M 0-19 SAG 14 0:05:36.2 0:02:08.5 43 0:43:49.0 19.2MPH 0:00:17.9 29 0:23:04.8 7:26/M 1:14:56.4

33 Bettina Paek 168 46 F 1 F 45-49 SAG 35 0:06:49.1 0:01:18.9 26 0:41:55.1 20.0MPH 0:00:39.2 50 0:24:34.5 7:55/M 1:15:16.8

34 Micki Hopkins 66 37 F 1 F 35-39 SAG 39 0:06:53.9 0:01:22.9 32 0:42:51.0 19.6MPH 0:01:09.6 32 0:23:12.2 7:29/M 1:15:29.6

35 Paul Viator 152 50 M 5 M 50-54 SAG 46 0:07:07.0 0:01:08.7 51 0:44:29.2 18.9MPH 0:00:45.0 23 0:22:39.7 7:18/M 1:16:09.6

36 Jessica Alleman 4 25 F 1 F 25-29 SAG 15 0:05:42.8 0:01:10.1 57 0:45:31.2 18.5MPH 0:00:44.5 33 0:23:20.4 7:32/M 1:16:29.0

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Lake Tye Triathlon

Sprint Overall Results
Saturday, August 10, 2013
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37 Paul Dinger 26 50 M 6 M 50-54 SAG 63 0:07:35.3 0:01:35.4 15 0:40:23.2 20.8MPH 0:00:40.7 68 0:26:16.7 8:28/M 1:16:31.3

38 Ryan Abdalla 3 14 M 6 M 0-19 SAG 3 0:04:57.8 0:01:30.7 76 0:48:06.9 17.5MPH 0:00:40.6 13 0:21:24.0 6:54/M 1:16:40.0

39 Bryan Lee 86 32 M 4 M 30-34 SAG 107 0:08:31.0 0:02:21.8 44 0:43:57.0 19.1MPH 0:00:46.1 9 0:21:06.3 6:48/M 1:16:42.2

40 Valerie Ritchie 130 58 F 2 F 55-59 SAG 27 0:06:24.8 0:01:13.0 41 0:43:17.8 19.4MPH 0:01:01.9 54 0:25:05.0 8:05/M 1:17:02.5

41 Ryan French 42 37 M 5 M 35-39 SAG 129 0:09:36.7 0:01:08.0 18 0:40:50.7 20.6MPH 0:00:32.3 60 0:25:29.1 8:13/M 1:17:36.8

42 Troy Flowers 35 33 M 5 M 30-34 SAG 47 0:07:07.9 0:01:44.7 62 0:46:02.1 18.2MPH 0:00:49.1 19 0:21:55.1 7:04/M 1:17:38.9

43 Chris Esposito 32 54 M 7 M 50-54 SAG 75 0:07:56.0 0:01:18.2 12 0:39:33.2 21.2MPH 0:01:07.7 90 0:28:11.2 9:05/M 1:18:06.3

44 Sharon Bertolli 10 45 F 2 F 45-49 SAG 17 0:05:52.7 0:01:38.0 59 0:45:54.2 18.3MPH 0:01:06.5 38 0:23:37.3 7:37/M 1:18:08.7

45

Y Tri - Patsy Cudaback, 

Sarah Shafer 352 M 7 M 0-19 SR 11 0:05:24.7 0:00:28.9 69 0:46:35.8 18.0MPH 0:00:33.9 56 0:25:09.5 8:07/M 1:18:12.8

46 Ned Gebert 44 54 M 8 M 50-54 SAG 80 0:08:01.3 0:01:29.6 46 0:44:05.6 19.1MPH 0:01:17.3 36 0:23:31.4 7:35/M 1:18:25.2

47 Douglas Hettinger 183 58 M 1 M 55-59 SAG 137 0:10:02.4 0:02:10.8 21 0:41:27.4 20.3MPH 0:01:00.7 46 0:24:24.2 7:52/M 1:19:05.5

48

Giant B - Michael Bitz, 

Kyle Patterson 351 M 8 M 0-19 SR 29 0:06:29.2 0:01:41.8 60 0:45:58.6 18.3MPH 0:00:35.7 45 0:24:24.1 7:52/M 1:19:09.4

49

Team Kasper - Brenda 

Kasper, Mark Kasper 354 M 9 M 0-19 SR 28 0:06:27.6 0:00:27.6 65 0:46:24.6 18.1MPH 0:00:32.9 59 0:25:28.2 8:13/M 1:19:20.9

50 Patrick Purcell 124 52 M 9 M 50-54 SAG 58 0:07:29.6 0:01:15.8 48 0:44:12.8 19.0MPH 0:00:35.6 61 0:25:52.1 8:21/M 1:19:25.9

51 Brianna Home 65 32 F 3 F 30-34 SAG 53 0:07:23.0 0:01:19.3 53 0:45:07.0 18.6MPH 0:01:00.0 53 0:25:04.0 8:05/M 1:19:53.3

52 Matthew Mulder 101 43 M 3 M 40-44 SAG 37 0:06:52.7 0:01:22.4 52 0:44:34.5 18.8MPH 0:01:14.5 62 0:25:53.0 8:21/M 1:19:57.1

53 Jim Dabbs 21 44 M 4 M 40-44 SAG 128 0:09:27.2 0:02:06.2 36 0:43:03.7 19.5MPH 0:00:25.3 63 0:25:56.4 8:22/M 1:20:58.8

54 Lakshmi Boyapati-Burke 207 33 F 4 F 30-34 SAG 71 0:07:48.9 0:01:49.0 70 0:46:40.3 18.0MPH 0:01:02.8 40 0:23:41.7 7:38/M 1:21:02.7

55 Heather Higuera Lyons 61 31 F 5 F 30-34 SAG 64 0:07:36.7 0:01:45.5 64 0:46:23.6 18.1MPH 0:00:48.6 49 0:24:30.5 7:54/M 1:21:04.9

56 Douglas Braid 11 49 M 4 M 45-49 SAG 112 0:08:49.7 0:01:38.5 27 0:42:04.7 20.0MPH 0:00:53.1 87 0:27:49.6 8:58/M 1:21:15.6

57 Jonathan Zimmerman 157 39 M 6 M 35-39 SAG 79 0:08:00.4 0:01:34.5 25 0:41:45.4 20.1MPH 0:00:36.8 106 0:29:20.8 9:28/M 1:21:17.9

58 Michael Levenson 87 47 M 5 M 45-49 SAG 106 0:08:30.1 0:00:44.9 42 0:43:37.9 19.3MPH 0:00:26.1 94 0:28:24.2 9:10/M 1:21:43.2

59 Gary Grossblatt 171 54 M 10 M 50-54 SAG 66 0:07:41.0 0:01:02.2 47 0:44:08.0 19.0MPH 0:00:46.9 88 0:28:09.1 9:05/M 1:21:47.2

60 Tonya Heike 59 41 F 3 F 40-44 SAG 26 0:06:24.3 0:01:47.8 66 0:46:26.3 18.1MPH 0:00:40.0 77 0:26:57.1 8:42/M 1:22:15.5

61 Colton Rintala 129 23 M 6 M 20-24 SAG 93 0:08:16.4 0:02:55.7 79 0:48:16.9 17.4MPH 0:00:38.0 24 0:22:39.8 7:18/M 1:22:46.8

62 Daniel Leach 85 32 M 6 M 30-34 SAG 90 0:08:14.7 0:01:43.9 72 0:47:40.4 17.6MPH 0:00:56.2 47 0:24:25.7 7:53/M 1:23:00.9

63 Tim Lusk 160 53 M 11 M 50-54 SAG 68 0:07:44.3 0:01:23.2 45 0:43:57.4 19.1MPH 0:01:08.2 100 0:28:53.2 9:19/M 1:23:06.3

64 Julian Fohrman 36 27 M 1 M 25-29 SAG 42 0:06:57.6 0:01:03.2 54 0:45:09.5 18.6MPH 0:00:59.5 107 0:29:23.7 9:29/M 1:23:33.5

65 Amy Margolis 91 42 F 4 F 40-44 SAG 33 0:06:44.9 0:01:10.3 88 0:49:06.0 17.1MPH 0:01:17.3 58 0:25:22.7 8:11/M 1:23:41.2

66 Perry McConnell 94 31 M 7 M 30-34 SAG 82 0:08:04.1 0:02:35.2 89 0:49:06.1 17.1MPH 0:00:30.4 39 0:23:37.7 7:37/M 1:23:53.5

67 Stacy Price 121 49 F 3 F 45-49 SAG 23 0:06:21.0 0:01:14.1 75 0:47:59.5 17.5MPH 0:00:40.1 86 0:27:42.0 8:56/M 1:23:56.7

68 Bob Fordham 39 55 M 2 M 55-59 SAG 83 0:08:07.3 0:02:27.6 63 0:46:04.8 18.2MPH 0:01:15.9 70 0:26:33.3 8:34/M 1:24:28.9

69 Dwight Nelson 105 55 M 3 M 55-59 SAG 139 0:10:16.9 0:03:05.6 50 0:44:24.2 18.9MPH 0:01:44.6 55 0:25:05.3 8:05/M 1:24:36.6

70 Lance Hayashi 55 43 M 5 M 40-44 SAG 55 0:07:27.6 0:01:48.9 73 0:47:40.5 17.6MPH 0:01:21.6 69 0:26:27.9 8:32/M 1:24:46.5

71 Jacob Gutheil 53 16 M 10 M 0-19 SAG 65 0:07:38.9 0:01:59.4 120 0:51:57.4 16.2MPH 0:00:26.9 30 0:23:07.7 7:27/M 1:25:10.3

72 Catherine Baller 6 29 F 2 F 25-29 SAG 147 0:10:44.9 0:01:59.1 80 0:48:17.4 17.4MPH 0:00:37.7 41 0:23:50.4 7:41/M 1:25:29.5

73 Jessica Dabbs 20 31 F 6 F 30-34 SAG 77 0:07:59.8 0:01:26.3 61 0:45:59.1 18.3MPH 0:01:19.4 101 0:28:54.7 9:19/M 1:25:39.3

74 Greg Courtenay 19 41 M 6 M 40-44 SAG 88 0:08:11.1 0:01:47.5 71 0:47:32.7 17.7MPH 0:00:50.3 84 0:27:21.0 8:49/M 1:25:42.6

75 Feather Asmussen 5 41 F 5 F 40-44 SAG 41 0:06:54.1 0:01:35.5 91 0:49:17.9 17.0MPH 0:01:08.5 75 0:26:48.7 8:39/M 1:25:44.7

76 Alison Pollard 119 52 F 1 F 50-54 SAG 21 0:06:17.3 0:02:15.9 85 0:48:41.7 17.3MPH 0:01:23.5 81 0:27:08.6 8:45/M 1:25:47.0
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77 Bert Ivey 69 37 M 7 M 35-39 SAG 95 0:08:18.2 0:02:11.1 93 0:49:31.7 17.0MPH 0:00:47.4 57 0:25:11.1 8:07/M 1:25:59.5

78 Eli Reed 161 37 M 8 M 35-39 SAG 86 0:08:09.6 0:03:05.5 77 0:48:11.2 17.4MPH 0:01:08.6 65 0:26:00.5 8:23/M 1:26:35.4

79 Matthew Forth 184 42 M 7 M 40-44 SAG 109 0:08:33.5 0:01:25.6 34 0:42:55.2 19.6MPH 0:01:35.3 130 0:32:13.7 10:24/M 1:26:43.3

80 Derek Gutheil 174 M 11 M 0-19 SAG 60 0:07:31.2 0:04:06.4 104 0:49:59.4 16.8MPH 0:00:22.2 52 0:25:00.1 8:04/M 1:26:59.3

81 Bob McGowan 95 58 M 4 M 55-59 SAG 132 0:09:49.2 0:01:55.7 82 0:48:27.0 17.3MPH 0:00:48.7 67 0:26:09.7 8:26/M 1:27:10.3

82 William Comyns 17 14 M 12 M 0-19 SAG 89 0:08:12.8 0:01:39.0 83 0:48:35.8 17.3MPH 0:00:43.6 89 0:28:10.3 9:05/M 1:27:21.5

83 Cynthia Phillips 117 56 F 3 F 55-59 SAG 40 0:06:53.9 0:01:12.6 113 0:51:20.0 16.4MPH 0:00:26.8 85 0:27:29.9 8:52/M 1:27:23.2

84 Gabe Lance 80 36 M 9 M 35-39 SAG 126 0:09:22.6 0:01:51.6 98 0:49:49.4 16.9MPH 0:00:37.2 66 0:26:02.4 8:24/M 1:27:43.2

85 William Summers 142 16 M 13 M 0-19 SAG 9 0:05:18.6 0:02:05.4 58 0:45:32.8 18.4MPH 0:01:00.9 148 0:33:58.6 10:57/M 1:27:56.3

86 Sara Venn 151 33 F 7 F 30-34 SAG 103 0:08:27.4 0:01:18.5 86 0:48:50.0 17.2MPH 0:00:57.9 96 0:28:32.5 9:12/M 1:28:06.3

87 Avery Meeker 97 21 M 7 M 20-24 SAG 96 0:08:19.1 0:02:22.4 107 0:50:19.4 16.7MPH 0:00:27.8 78 0:27:01.2 8:43/M 1:28:29.9

88 Rebecca Einhorn 31 40 F 6 F 40-44 SAG 51 0:07:15.3 0:03:10.7 114 0:51:24.1 16.3MPH 0:00:47.6 73 0:26:43.6 8:37/M 1:29:21.3

89 Janet Guenther 52 63 F 1 F 60-64 SAG 115 0:08:50.8 0:03:00.9 68 0:46:35.7 18.0MPH 0:02:27.6 99 0:28:52.4 9:19/M 1:29:47.4

90 Tyeson Doughty 158 34 M 8 M 30-34 SAG 138 0:10:15.1 0:02:18.5 105 0:50:11.0 16.7MPH 0:00:22.4 76 0:26:54.1 8:41/M 1:30:01.1

91 Jeni Flowers 34 33 F 8 F 30-34 SAG 84 0:08:07.6 0:01:58.1 92 0:49:20.4 17.0MPH 0:01:16.5 105 0:29:19.7 9:27/M 1:30:02.3

92 Dan Murphy 104 38 M 10 M 35-39 SAG 143 0:10:32.2 0:01:48.4 55 0:45:16.2 18.6MPH 0:01:05.1 123 0:31:21.3 10:07/M 1:30:03.2

93 Robin Rosenberg 162 31 F 9 F 30-34 SAG 101 0:08:22.3 0:01:37.0 129 0:53:04.2 15.8MPH 0:01:10.3 64 0:25:56.4 8:22/M 1:30:10.2

94 Christopher Schulenberg 133 30 M 9 M 30-34 SAG 121 0:09:06.5 0:02:40.9 96 0:49:37.9 16.9MPH 0:00:43.8 93 0:28:19.2 9:08/M 1:30:28.3

95 Andrea Johnson 71 29 F 3 F 25-29 SAG 159 0:11:38.2 0:02:12.3 95 0:49:34.2 16.9MPH 0:00:36.5 71 0:26:36.1 8:35/M 1:30:37.3

96 Traci Grant 51 45 F 4 F 45-49 SAG 97 0:08:19.3 0:02:10.5 121 0:52:00.6 16.2MPH 0:01:39.0 72 0:26:40.9 8:36/M 1:30:50.3

97 Justin Price 122 35 M 11 M 35-39 SAG 62 0:07:34.9 0:01:49.5 84 0:48:36.0 17.3MPH 0:01:40.6 121 0:31:13.1 10:04/M 1:30:54.1

98 Sheila Benson 9 50 F 2 F 50-54 SAG 124 0:09:14.1 0:02:10.2 106 0:50:13.0 16.7MPH 0:01:04.2 91 0:28:14.1 9:06/M 1:30:55.6

99 Mark McCarty 93 60 M 1 M 60-64 SAG 110 0:08:42.1 0:02:06.4 111 0:51:00.6 16.5MPH 0:00:52.6 92 0:28:16.0 9:07/M 1:30:57.7

100 Cydnee Dufenhorst 30 21 F 1 F 20-24 SAG 54 0:07:24.3 0:02:24.8 94 0:49:32.3 17.0MPH 0:01:16.5 114 0:30:20.0 9:47/M 1:30:57.9

101 Steven Keller 74 63 M 2 M 60-64 SAG 57 0:07:28.7 0:01:40.0 74 0:47:46.2 17.6MPH 0:01:12.9 137 0:33:03.6 10:40/M 1:31:11.4

102 Kristen Wickizer 154 28 F 4 F 25-29 SAG 69 0:07:46.9 0:01:24.1 78 0:48:12.7 17.4MPH 0:00:45.8 138 0:33:07.9 10:41/M 1:31:17.4

103 Kelly Shepherd 136 43 F 7 F 40-44 SAG 59 0:07:30.7 0:00:54.9 90 0:49:11.1 17.1MPH 0:00:40.2 142 0:33:26.3 10:47/M 1:31:43.2

104 Chris Gould 50 69 M 1 M 65-69 SAG 151 0:11:17.8 0:02:58.4 109 0:50:40.2 16.6MPH 0:02:06.7 51 0:24:40.4 7:57/M 1:31:43.5

105 Aaron Reed 127 34 M 10 M 30-34 SAG 72 0:07:50.6 0:01:26.2 138 0:55:01.1 15.3MPH 0:00:42.3 74 0:26:43.6 8:37/M 1:31:43.8

106 Karri Labree 79 42 F 8 F 40-44 SAG 87 0:08:10.6 0:00:59.6 126 0:52:35.9 16.0MPH 0:00:40.7 109 0:29:28.9 9:30/M 1:31:55.7

107 Carmen Slack 137 52 F 3 F 50-54 SAG 116 0:08:53.9 0:01:54.7 110 0:50:51.8 16.5MPH 0:01:38.0 97 0:28:46.7 9:17/M 1:32:05.1

108 Darryl Jacobsen 70 49 M 6 M 45-49 SAG 130 0:09:42.8 0:02:43.0 81 0:48:19.6 17.4MPH 0:00:44.6 117 0:30:58.5 9:59/M 1:32:28.5

109 Madison Dinger 25 21 F 2 F 20-24 SAG 105 0:08:28.9 0:01:46.8 87 0:48:59.5 17.1MPH 0:00:43.2 136 0:32:42.0 10:33/M 1:32:40.4

110 Pamela Rensch 128 41 F 9 F 40-44 SAG 67 0:07:41.8 0:02:18.4 125 0:52:31.6 16.0MPH 0:01:19.9 98 0:28:50.8 9:18/M 1:32:42.5

111 Andrea Larson 82 37 F 2 F 35-39 SAG 113 0:08:49.9 0:01:14.5 97 0:49:48.9 16.9MPH 0:00:47.3 128 0:32:05.1 10:21/M 1:32:45.7

112 Denise Hazlick 56 49 F 5 F 45-49 SAG 70 0:07:47.8 0:01:41.9 102 0:49:53.7 16.8MPH 0:01:13.7 133 0:32:17.6 10:25/M 1:32:54.7

113 Jeremy Hirschkorn 62 27 M 2 M 25-29 SAG 136 0:09:56.7 0:01:44.8 103 0:49:56.8 16.8MPH 0:00:37.2 116 0:30:49.0 9:56/M 1:33:04.5

114 Douglas Gemin 45 70 M 1 M 70-99 SAG 153 0:11:24.9 0:02:58.2 56 0:45:27.5 18.5MPH 0:01:33.9 127 0:31:57.9 10:18/M 1:33:22.4

115 David Toro 146 68 M 2 M 65-69 SAG 150 0:11:17.4 0:03:03.0 118 0:51:39.6 16.3MPH 0:00:36.3 82 0:27:16.1 8:48/M 1:33:52.4

116 Josh Jorgenson 73 32 M 11 M 30-34 SAG 134 0:09:52.4 0:02:31.9 101 0:49:52.8 16.8MPH 0:01:18.7 112 0:30:19.6 9:47/M 1:33:55.4

117 Jodie Schulenberg 132 30 F 10 F 30-34 SAG 120 0:09:04.7 0:03:26.4 127 0:52:57.9 15.9MPH 0:01:18.2 83 0:27:17.1 8:48/M 1:34:04.3

118 Rachelle Tellesbo 143 28 F 5 F 25-29 SAG 144 0:10:36.8 0:01:25.6 99 0:49:52.2 16.8MPH 0:00:27.5 132 0:32:15.5 10:24/M 1:34:37.6

119 Betsy Bruemmer 13 55 F 4 F 55-59 SAG 56 0:07:28.5 0:01:54.5 128 0:53:01.5 15.8MPH 0:00:55.0 125 0:31:36.8 10:12/M 1:34:56.3

120 Patrick Burke 208 64 M 3 M 60-64 SAG 148 0:11:02.4 0:02:44.6 115 0:51:26.2 16.3MPH 0:02:58.7 80 0:27:06.1 8:45/M 1:35:18.0
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

121 John Slater 138 51 M 12 M 50-54 SAG 164 0:12:00.0 0:02:05.4 67 0:46:30.6 18.1MPH 0:01:24.1 145 0:33:37.1 10:51/M 1:35:37.2

122 Ryan Luce 159 41 M 8 M 40-44 SAG 48 0:07:08.9 0:02:48.9 132 0:54:03.4 15.5MPH 0:00:34.0 122 0:31:16.4 10:05/M 1:35:51.6

123 Annie Neligh 173 32 F 11 F 30-34 SAG 168 0:12:21.9 0:02:33.5 122 0:52:07.6 16.1MPH 0:02:06.3 79 0:27:03.1 8:44/M 1:36:12.4

124 Kerri Sheehan 135 45 F 6 F 45-49 SAG 94 0:08:16.8 0:01:22.1 116 0:51:33.8 16.3MPH 0:01:04.0 149 0:34:09.3 11:01/M 1:36:26.0

125 Jeff Gutheil 54 56 M 5 M 55-59 SAG 160 0:11:53.1 0:02:55.9 123 0:52:21.1 16.0MPH 0:00:53.8 108 0:29:25.8 9:29/M 1:37:29.7

126 Sherri Frederiksen 40 33 F 12 F 30-34 SAG 122 0:09:07.6 0:02:01.8 100 0:49:52.3 16.8MPH 0:01:19.0 161 0:36:45.7 11:51/M 1:39:06.4

127 Heather Wallace 153 38 F 3 F 35-39 SAG 78 0:08:00.3 0:01:47.3 117 0:51:38.6 16.3MPH 0:01:07.8 162 0:36:52.0 11:54/M 1:39:26.0

128 Sara Lasker 83 35 F 4 F 35-39 SAG 142 0:10:29.8 0:04:23.5 139 0:55:04.3 15.3MPH 0:01:15.1 102 0:28:56.0 9:20/M 1:40:08.7

129 Christy Freeman 41 56 F 5 F 55-59 SAG 141 0:10:21.1 0:02:19.9 136 0:54:36.9 15.4MPH 0:01:47.1 119 0:31:07.1 10:02/M 1:40:12.1

130 Amy Hefner 58 38 F 5 F 35-39 SAG 104 0:08:28.0 0:02:08.7 153 0:57:53.5 14.5MPH 0:01:24.8 115 0:30:36.0 9:52/M 1:40:31.0

131 Kristin Carlson 14 32 F 13 F 30-34 SAG 114 0:08:50.5 0:01:53.4 151 0:57:37.1 14.6MPH 0:01:02.6 120 0:31:09.3 10:03/M 1:40:32.9

132 Nikki Radford 125 39 F 6 F 35-39 SAG 133 0:09:50.1 0:02:09.4 134 0:54:29.5 15.4MPH 0:01:54.5 135 0:32:32.6 10:30/M 1:40:56.1

133 Julie Roberts 131 34 F 14 F 30-34 SAG 76 0:07:58.6 0:01:19.5 141 0:55:58.8 15.0MPH 0:01:18.7 151 0:34:26.4 11:06/M 1:41:02.0

134 Mickey Hill 172 48 M 7 M 45-49 SAG 154 0:11:25.6 0:03:19.0 112 0:51:12.1 16.4MPH 0:00:35.9 153 0:34:33.2 11:09/M 1:41:05.8

135 Phyllis Tubbs 147 51 F 4 F 50-54 SAG 43 0:07:00.6 0:01:22.8 135 0:54:30.0 15.4MPH 0:01:11.0 163 0:37:07.1 11:58/M 1:41:11.5

136 Elena Dodge 28 19 F 2 F 0-19 SAG 117 0:08:58.4 0:01:31.2 162 1:00:57.2 13.8MPH 0:00:55.1 104 0:29:13.4 9:25/M 1:41:35.3

137 Jamie Yanagisawa 155 23 F 3 F 20-24 SAG 158 0:11:37.1 0:02:12.7 146 0:56:34.7 14.8MPH 0:00:53.5 113 0:30:19.7 9:47/M 1:41:37.7

138 Chrissy Wilson 167 36 F 7 F 35-39 SAG 108 0:08:33.3 0:02:34.8 124 0:52:22.1 16.0MPH 0:02:02.4 158 0:36:15.4 11:42/M 1:41:48.0

139 Candy Holford 64 41 F 10 F 40-44 SAG 161 0:11:56.1 0:03:20.3 130 0:53:22.1 15.7MPH 0:01:44.1 124 0:31:29.8 10:09/M 1:41:52.4

140 Amy Danberg 22 33 F 15 F 30-34 SAG 146 0:10:40.3 0:03:31.9 142 0:56:09.9 15.0MPH 0:01:33.1 110 0:29:58.9 9:40/M 1:41:54.1

141 Courtney Larson 81 18 F 3 F 0-19 SAG 16 0:05:50.0 0:01:57.9 155 0:58:59.6 14.2MPH 0:01:34.2 146 0:33:45.9 10:53/M 1:42:07.6

142 Christopher Orrico 113 15 M 14 M 0-19 SAG 52 0:07:22.8 0:03:32.9 147 0:56:45.9 14.8MPH 0:02:03.6 134 0:32:28.1 10:28/M 1:42:13.3

143 Stephanie Smith 139 33 F 16 F 30-34 SAG 123 0:09:09.7 0:03:24.5 144 0:56:17.7 14.9MPH 0:01:56.4 126 0:31:40.7 10:13/M 1:42:29.0

144 Stephanie Goldfarb 49 35 F 8 F 35-39 SAG 119 0:09:03.8 0:04:17.8 137 0:54:41.2 15.4MPH 0:01:05.2 144 0:33:33.3 10:49/M 1:42:41.3

145 Ashley Murphy 103 36 F 9 F 35-39 SAG 149 0:11:09.7 0:02:41.9 119 0:51:50.0 16.2MPH 0:01:42.9 156 0:35:45.0 11:32/M 1:43:09.5

146 Keegan Carlson 165 15 M 15 M 0-19 SAG 166 0:12:15.5 0:02:19.1 161 1:00:55.4 13.8MPH 0:00:56.2 95 0:28:25.1 9:10/M 1:44:51.3

147 Jason Mcintosh 96 26 M 3 M 25-29 SAG 99 0:08:21.6 0:03:28.7 159 1:00:14.5 13.9MPH 0:01:20.9 139 0:33:11.9 10:42/M 1:46:37.6

148 Vicki Orrico 112 51 F 5 F 50-54 SAG 145 0:10:39.1 0:02:47.4 154 0:58:04.8 14.5MPH 0:00:51.6 155 0:34:48.1 11:14/M 1:47:11.0

149 Ruth Meraz 98 33 F 17 F 30-34 SAG 174 0:14:58.0 0:03:16.0 157 0:59:26.7 14.1MPH 0:01:11.6 103 0:29:05.7 9:23/M 1:47:58.0

150 Nichole Gaertner 43 30 F 18 F 30-34 SAG 155 0:11:27.1 0:02:16.7 145 0:56:27.6 14.9MPH 0:01:27.3 164 0:37:20.7 12:03/M 1:48:59.4

151 Paul VanLandeghen 150 42 M 9 M 40-44 SAG 98 0:08:19.7 0:02:40.2 131 0:53:55.4 15.6MPH 0:01:59.0 173 0:42:10.6 13:36/M 1:49:04.9

152 Andrea Heuer 60 43 F 11 F 40-44 SAG 118 0:09:03.6 0:01:54.1 168 1:03:51.0 13.2MPH 0:00:39.2 147 0:33:47.1 10:54/M 1:49:15.0

153 Madison Oversby 114 14 F 4 F 0-19 SAG 135 0:09:52.4 0:02:43.8 165 1:03:07.6 13.3MPH 0:01:42.6 131 0:32:14.2 10:24/M 1:49:40.6

154 Nicole Kissell 76 28 F 6 F 25-29 SAG 81 0:08:02.9 0:01:56.7 152 0:57:52.9 14.5MPH 0:00:57.3 169 0:40:56.6 13:12/M 1:49:46.4

155 Marcus Smith 140 43 M 10 M 40-44 SAG 173 0:13:51.3 0:03:29.0 148 0:57:08.5 14.7MPH 0:01:50.6 152 0:34:30.5 11:08/M 1:50:49.9

156 Leslie Giblett 46 61 F 2 F 60-64 SAG 169 0:12:25.6 0:01:14.1 149 0:57:23.0 14.6MPH 0:01:24.6 167 0:38:31.1 12:25/M 1:50:58.4

157 Richard Oliver 109 57 M 6 M 55-59 SAG 131 0:09:45.0 0:06:16.2 143 0:56:10.3 15.0MPH 0:03:00.3 157 0:36:01.2 11:37/M 1:51:13.0

158 Paul Fisher 33 50 M 13 M 50-54 SAG 176 0:15:02.0 0:02:38.1 108 0:50:31.5 16.6MPH 0:01:53.8 171 0:41:21.3 13:20/M 1:51:26.7

159 Alexis Pontikis 120 62 F 3 F 60-64 SAG 165 0:12:09.9 0:01:50.2 164 1:01:55.0 13.6MPH 0:01:22.3 150 0:34:10.4 11:01/M 1:51:27.8

160 Alan Weaver 164 75 M 2 M 70-99 SAG 157 0:11:33.0 0:03:35.3 150 0:57:29.7 14.6MPH 0:02:36.5 160 0:36:37.6 11:49/M 1:51:52.1

161 Marshall Mougine 134 36 M 12 M 35-39 SAG 171 0:13:12.5 0:04:01.5 163 1:01:40.4 13.6MPH 0:02:00.5 118 0:31:02.3 10:01/M 1:51:57.2

162 Cesar Gordes 177 40 M 11 M 40-44 SAG 156 0:11:30.4 0:03:28.7 140 0:55:07.4 15.2MPH 0:02:10.0 168 0:40:13.9 12:58/M 1:52:30.4

163 Christopher Oversby 115 43 M 12 M 40-44 SAG 177 0:15:52.9 0:02:44.5 166 1:03:08.1 13.3MPH 0:01:41.5 129 0:32:13.5 10:24/M 1:55:40.5

164 Kathryn Thompson 144 35 F 10 F 35-39 SAG 140 0:10:17.8 0:02:35.5 156 0:59:16.7 14.2MPH 0:02:28.1 172 0:41:57.5 13:32/M 1:56:35.6
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

165 Hsiaofan Jordan 72 32 F 19 F 30-34 SAG 178 0:17:46.3 0:04:15.3 160 1:00:24.3 13.9MPH 0:01:02.7 140 0:33:20.9 10:45/M 1:56:49.5

166 Traci Huffer 67 51 F 6 F 50-54 SAG 73 0:07:54.0 0:01:39.5 133 0:54:24.2 15.4MPH 0:00:38.5 178 0:52:48.5 17:02/M 1:57:24.7

167 Aimee Catlin 15 41 F 12 F 40-44 SAG 92 0:08:16.1 0:02:14.9 167 1:03:47.1 13.2MPH 0:01:27.4 174 0:44:15.5 14:16/M 2:00:01.0

168

Team Liv On! - Amanda 

Davis, Christie Sutton, 

Sabrina Byington 353 M 16 M 0-19 SR 163 0:11:56.6 0:00:40.3 158 0:59:50.3 14.0MPH 0:00:29.1 176 0:48:02.1 15:30/M 2:00:58.4

169 Sarah Downhour 29 39 F 11 F 35-39 SAG 179 0:19:15.0 0:02:25.4 169 1:04:44.2 13.0MPH 0:01:19.9 154 0:34:38.9 11:10/M 2:02:23.4

170 Isaac Olson 110 16 M 17 M 0-19 SAG 127 0:09:23.7 0:03:04.2 176 1:19:43.9 10.5MPH 0:00:37.3 111 0:30:13.1 9:45/M 2:03:02.2

171 Melva Pryor 123 51 F 7 F 50-54 SAG 162 0:11:56.2 0:02:46.2 172 1:12:26.2 11.6MPH 0:01:35.0 159 0:36:37.1 11:49/M 2:05:20.7

172 Richard Olson 111 42 M 13 M 40-44 SAG 167 0:12:20.2 0:03:38.3 174 1:15:50.6 11.1MPH 0:00:51.9 141 0:33:25.6 10:47/M 2:06:06.6

173 Jennifer Norby 108 40 F 13 F 40-44 SAG 111 0:08:43.7 0:01:53.6 173 1:13:57.2 11.4MPH 0:01:05.2 170 0:41:01.0 13:14/M 2:06:40.7

174 Jacquelyn Lotz 90 58 F 6 F 55-59 SAG 91 0:08:15.4 0:02:46.9 170 1:09:40.2 12.1MPH 0:02:17.2 175 0:46:47.6 15:05/M 2:09:47.3

175 Tessa Reed 126 30 F 20 F 30-34 SAG 170 0:13:06.1 0:04:18.3 175 1:19:11.0 10.6MPH 0:01:14.0 143 0:33:27.3 10:47/M 2:11:16.7

176 Linda Gilstrap 48 51 F 8 F 50-54 SAG 102 0:08:22.5 0:04:00.7 177 1:22:18.1 10.2MPH 0:00:42.5 165 0:38:27.1 12:24/M 2:13:50.9

177 Shelby Zanoni 156 23 F 4 F 20-24 SAG 152 0:11:21.8 0:04:00.9 178 1:22:18.3 10.2MPH 0:00:42.5 166 0:38:27.1 12:24/M 2:16:50.6

178 Linda Huskey 68 46 F 7 F 45-49 SAG 175 0:15:00.9 0:04:46.4 171 1:12:09.5 11.6MPH 0:01:59.8 177 0:49:00.9 15:48/M 2:22:57.5

179 Marie Klein 77 39 F 12 F 35-39 SAG 172 0:13:32.1 0:03:29.7 179 1:22:22.9 10.2MPH 0:01:22.1 179 0:57:52.6 18:40/M 2:38:39.4
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 3 Bri Gibson 47 16 2 0:06:21.8 0:01:08.4 1 0:41:08.1 20.4MPH 0:00:35.7 1 0:21:57.6 7:05/M 1:11:11.6

2 54 Elena Dodge 28 19 3 0:08:58.4 0:01:31.2 3 1:00:57.2 13.8MPH 0:00:55.1 2 0:29:13.4 9:25/M 1:41:35.3

3 59 Courtney Larson 81 18 1 0:05:50.0 0:01:57.9 2 0:58:59.6 14.2MPH 0:01:34.2 3 0:33:45.9 10:53/M 1:42:07.6

4 67 Madison Oversby 114 14 4 0:09:52.4 0:02:43.8 4 1:03:07.6 13.3MPH 0:01:42.6 4 0:32:14.2 10:24/M 1:49:40.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 31 Cydnee Dufenhorst 30 21 1 0:07:24.3 0:02:24.8 2 0:49:32.3 17.0MPH 0:01:16.5 1 0:30:20.0 9:47/M 1:30:57.9

2 36 Madison Dinger 25 21 2 0:08:28.9 0:01:46.8 1 0:48:59.5 17.1MPH 0:00:43.2 2 0:32:42.0 10:33/M 1:32:40.4

3 55 Jamie Yanagisawa 155 23 4 0:11:37.1 0:02:12.7 3 0:56:34.7 14.8MPH 0:00:53.5 3 0:30:19.7 9:47/M 1:41:37.7

4 81 Shelby Zanoni 156 23 3 0:11:21.8 0:04:00.9 4 1:22:18.3 10.2MPH 0:00:42.5 4 0:38:27.1 12:24/M 2:16:50.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 9 Jessica Alleman 4 25 1 0:05:42.8 0:01:10.1 1 0:45:31.2 18.5MPH 0:00:44.5 1 0:23:20.4 7:32/M 1:16:29.0

2 18 Catherine Baller 6 29 5 0:10:44.9 0:01:59.1 3 0:48:17.4 17.4MPH 0:00:37.7 2 0:23:50.4 7:41/M 1:25:29.5

3 28 Andrea Johnson 71 29 6 0:11:38.2 0:02:12.3 5 0:49:34.2 16.9MPH 0:00:36.5 3 0:26:36.1 8:35/M 1:30:37.3

4 32 Kristen Wickizer 154 28 2 0:07:46.9 0:01:24.1 2 0:48:12.7 17.4MPH 0:00:45.8 4 0:33:07.9 10:41/M 1:31:17.4

5 41 Rachelle Tellesbo 143 28 4 0:10:36.8 0:01:25.6 4 0:49:52.2 16.8MPH 0:00:27.5 5 0:32:15.5 10:24/M 1:34:37.6

6 68 Nicole Kissell 76 28 3 0:08:02.9 0:01:56.7 6 0:57:52.9 14.5MPH 0:00:57.3 6 0:40:56.6 13:12/M 1:49:46.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Jacquelyn Foley 37 31 1 0:04:38.6 0:00:49.4 1 0:41:09.2 20.4MPH 0:00:36.5 1 0:20:46.3 6:42/M 1:08:00.0

2 5 Jessie Lin 88 30 2 0:06:17.3 0:01:08.1 2 0:40:34.1 20.7MPH 0:00:38.3 2 0:23:59.2 7:44/M 1:12:37.0

3 12 Brianna Home 65 32 3 0:07:23.0 0:01:19.3 3 0:45:07.0 18.6MPH 0:01:00.0 3 0:25:04.0 8:05/M 1:19:53.3

4 13 Lakshmi Boyapati-Burke 207 33 5 0:07:48.9 0:01:49.0 6 0:46:40.3 18.0MPH 0:01:02.8 4 0:23:41.7 7:38/M 1:21:02.7

5 14 Heather Higuera Lyons 61 31 4 0:07:36.7 0:01:45.5 5 0:46:23.6 18.1MPH 0:00:48.6 5 0:24:30.5 7:54/M 1:21:04.9

6 19 Jessica Dabbs 20 31 7 0:07:59.8 0:01:26.3 4 0:45:59.1 18.3MPH 0:01:19.4 6 0:28:54.7 9:19/M 1:25:39.3

7 23 Sara Venn 151 33 10 0:08:27.4 0:01:18.5 7 0:48:50.0 17.2MPH 0:00:57.9 7 0:28:32.5 9:12/M 1:28:06.3

8 26 Jeni Flowers 34 33 8 0:08:07.6 0:01:58.1 8 0:49:20.4 17.0MPH 0:01:16.5 8 0:29:19.7 9:27/M 1:30:02.3

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Lake Tye Triathlon

Sprint Age Group Results
Saturday, August 10, 2013

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim --

*Overall place within gender.

Female 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24
-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34

-- Swim --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Bike -- -- Run --

9 27 Robin Rosenberg 162 31 9 0:08:22.3 0:01:37.0 10 0:53:04.2 15.8MPH 0:01:10.3 9 0:25:56.4 8:22/M 1:30:10.2

10 40 Jodie Schulenberg 132 30 12 0:09:04.7 0:03:26.4 12 0:52:57.9 15.9MPH 0:01:18.2 10 0:27:17.1 8:48/M 1:34:04.3

11 43 Annie Neligh 173 32 17 0:12:21.9 0:02:33.5 13 0:52:07.6 16.1MPH 0:02:06.3 11 0:27:03.1 8:44/M 1:36:12.4

12 45 Sherri Frederiksen 40 33 13 0:09:07.6 0:02:01.8 9 0:49:52.3 16.8MPH 0:01:19.0 12 0:36:45.7 11:51/M 1:39:06.4

13 50 Kristin Carlson 14 32 11 0:08:50.5 0:01:53.4 14 0:57:37.1 14.6MPH 0:01:02.6 13 0:31:09.3 10:03/M 1:40:32.9

14 52 Julie Roberts 131 34 6 0:07:58.6 0:01:19.5 11 0:55:58.8 15.0MPH 0:01:18.7 14 0:34:26.4 11:06/M 1:41:02.0

15 58 Amy Danberg 22 33 15 0:10:40.3 0:03:31.9 17 0:56:09.9 15.0MPH 0:01:33.1 15 0:29:58.9 9:40/M 1:41:54.1

16 60 Stephanie Smith 139 33 14 0:09:09.7 0:03:24.5 15 0:56:17.7 14.9MPH 0:01:56.4 16 0:31:40.7 10:13/M 1:42:29.0

17 64 Ruth Meraz 98 33 19 0:14:58.0 0:03:16.0 18 0:59:26.7 14.1MPH 0:01:11.6 17 0:29:05.7 9:23/M 1:47:58.0

18 65 Nichole Gaertner 43 30 16 0:11:27.1 0:02:16.7 16 0:56:27.6 14.9MPH 0:01:27.3 18 0:37:20.7 12:03/M 1:48:59.4

19 72 Hsiaofan Jordan 72 32 20 0:17:46.3 0:04:15.3 19 1:00:24.3 13.9MPH 0:01:02.7 19 0:33:20.9 10:45/M 1:56:49.5

20 79 Tessa Reed 126 30 18 0:13:06.1 0:04:18.3 20 1:19:11.0 10.6MPH 0:01:14.0 20 0:33:27.3 10:47/M 2:11:16.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 8 Micki Hopkins 66 37 1 0:06:53.9 0:01:22.9 1 0:42:51.0 19.6MPH 0:01:09.6 1 0:23:12.2 7:29/M 1:15:29.6

2 38 Andrea Larson 82 37 5 0:08:49.9 0:01:14.5 2 0:49:48.9 16.9MPH 0:00:47.3 2 0:32:05.1 10:21/M 1:32:45.7

3 46 Heather Wallace 153 38 2 0:08:00.3 0:01:47.3 3 0:51:38.6 16.3MPH 0:01:07.8 3 0:36:52.0 11:54/M 1:39:26.0

4 47 Sara Lasker 83 35 9 0:10:29.8 0:04:23.5 9 0:55:04.3 15.3MPH 0:01:15.1 4 0:28:56.0 9:20/M 1:40:08.7

5 49 Amy Hefner 58 38 3 0:08:28.0 0:02:08.7 8 0:57:53.5 14.5MPH 0:01:24.8 5 0:30:36.0 9:52/M 1:40:31.0

6 51 Nikki Radford 125 39 7 0:09:50.1 0:02:09.4 6 0:54:29.5 15.4MPH 0:01:54.5 6 0:32:32.6 10:30/M 1:40:56.1

7 56 Chrissy Wilson 167 36 4 0:08:33.3 0:02:34.8 4 0:52:22.1 16.0MPH 0:02:02.4 7 0:36:15.4 11:42/M 1:41:48.0

8 61 Stephanie Goldfarb 49 35 6 0:09:03.8 0:04:17.8 7 0:54:41.2 15.4MPH 0:01:05.2 8 0:33:33.3 10:49/M 1:42:41.3

9 62 Ashley Murphy 103 36 10 0:11:09.7 0:02:41.9 5 0:51:50.0 16.2MPH 0:01:42.9 9 0:35:45.0 11:32/M 1:43:09.5

10 71 Kathryn Thompson 144 35 8 0:10:17.8 0:02:35.5 10 0:59:16.7 14.2MPH 0:02:28.1 10 0:41:57.5 13:32/M 1:56:35.6

11 75 Sarah Downhour 29 39 12 0:19:15.0 0:02:25.4 11 1:04:44.2 13.0MPH 0:01:19.9 11 0:34:38.9 11:10/M 2:02:23.4

12 83 Marie Klein 77 39 11 0:13:32.1 0:03:29.7 12 1:22:22.9 10.2MPH 0:01:22.1 12 0:57:52.6 18:40/M 2:38:39.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 2 Gael Thomson 145 40 2 0:06:13.8 0:01:00.2 1 0:41:39.1 20.2MPH 0:00:32.6 1 0:21:07.8 6:49/M 1:10:33.5

2 4 Alyson Littman 89 40 1 0:05:20.3 0:00:56.3 2 0:43:17.4 19.4MPH 0:00:40.3 2 0:21:28.4 6:55/M 1:11:42.7

3 15 Tonya Heike 59 41 3 0:06:24.3 0:01:47.8 3 0:46:26.3 18.1MPH 0:00:40.0 3 0:26:57.1 8:42/M 1:22:15.5

4 16 Amy Margolis 91 42 4 0:06:44.9 0:01:10.3 4 0:49:06.0 17.1MPH 0:01:17.3 4 0:25:22.7 8:11/M 1:23:41.2

5 20 Feather Asmussen 5 41 5 0:06:54.1 0:01:35.5 6 0:49:17.9 17.0MPH 0:01:08.5 5 0:26:48.7 8:39/M 1:25:44.7

6 24 Rebecca Einhorn 31 40 6 0:07:15.3 0:03:10.7 8 0:51:24.1 16.3MPH 0:00:47.6 6 0:26:43.6 8:37/M 1:29:21.3

7 33 Kelly Shepherd 136 43 7 0:07:30.7 0:00:54.9 5 0:49:11.1 17.1MPH 0:00:40.2 7 0:33:26.3 10:47/M 1:31:43.2

8 34 Karri Labree 79 42 9 0:08:10.6 0:00:59.6 7 0:52:35.9 16.0MPH 0:00:40.7 8 0:29:28.9 9:30/M 1:31:55.7

9 37 Pamela Rensch 128 41 8 0:07:41.8 0:02:18.4 9 0:52:31.6 16.0MPH 0:01:19.9 9 0:28:50.8 9:18/M 1:32:42.5

10 57 Candy Holford 64 41 13 0:11:56.1 0:03:20.3 10 0:53:22.1 15.7MPH 0:01:44.1 10 0:31:29.8 10:09/M 1:41:52.4

11 66 Andrea Heuer 60 43 12 0:09:03.6 0:01:54.1 12 1:03:51.0 13.2MPH 0:00:39.2 11 0:33:47.1 10:54/M 1:49:15.0

12 74 Aimee Catlin 15 41 10 0:08:16.1 0:02:14.9 11 1:03:47.1 13.2MPH 0:01:27.4 12 0:44:15.5 14:16/M 2:00:01.0

13 77 Jennifer Norby 108 40 11 0:08:43.7 0:01:53.6 13 1:13:57.2 11.4MPH 0:01:05.2 13 0:41:01.0 13:14/M 2:06:40.7

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 7 Bettina Paek 168 46 3 0:06:49.1 0:01:18.9 1 0:41:55.1 20.0MPH 0:00:39.2 1 0:24:34.5 7:55/M 1:15:16.8

2 11 Sharon Bertolli 10 45 1 0:05:52.7 0:01:38.0 2 0:45:54.2 18.3MPH 0:01:06.5 2 0:23:37.3 7:37/M 1:18:08.7

3 17 Stacy Price 121 49 2 0:06:21.0 0:01:14.1 3 0:47:59.5 17.5MPH 0:00:40.1 3 0:27:42.0 8:56/M 1:23:56.7

4 29 Traci Grant 51 45 6 0:08:19.3 0:02:10.5 6 0:52:00.6 16.2MPH 0:01:39.0 4 0:26:40.9 8:36/M 1:30:50.3

5 39 Denise Hazlick 56 49 4 0:07:47.8 0:01:41.9 4 0:49:53.7 16.8MPH 0:01:13.7 5 0:32:17.6 10:25/M 1:32:54.7

6 44 Kerri Sheehan 135 45 5 0:08:16.8 0:01:22.1 5 0:51:33.8 16.3MPH 0:01:04.0 6 0:34:09.3 11:01/M 1:36:26.0

7 82 Linda Huskey 68 46 7 0:15:00.9 0:04:46.4 7 1:12:09.5 11.6MPH 0:01:59.8 7 0:49:00.9 15:48/M 2:22:57.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 21 Alison Pollard 119 52 1 0:06:17.3 0:02:15.9 1 0:48:41.7 17.3MPH 0:01:23.5 1 0:27:08.6 8:45/M 1:25:47.0

2 30 Sheila Benson 9 50 6 0:09:14.1 0:02:10.2 2 0:50:13.0 16.7MPH 0:01:04.2 2 0:28:14.1 9:06/M 1:30:55.6

3 35 Carmen Slack 137 52 5 0:08:53.9 0:01:54.7 3 0:50:51.8 16.5MPH 0:01:38.0 3 0:28:46.7 9:17/M 1:32:05.1

4 53 Phyllis Tubbs 147 51 2 0:07:00.6 0:01:22.8 4 0:54:30.0 15.4MPH 0:01:11.0 4 0:37:07.1 11:58/M 1:41:11.5

5 63 Vicki Orrico 112 51 7 0:10:39.1 0:02:47.4 6 0:58:04.8 14.5MPH 0:00:51.6 5 0:34:48.1 11:14/M 1:47:11.0

6 73 Traci Huffer 67 51 3 0:07:54.0 0:01:39.5 5 0:54:24.2 15.4MPH 0:00:38.5 6 0:52:48.5 17:02/M 1:57:24.7

7 76 Melva Pryor 123 51 8 0:11:56.2 0:02:46.2 7 1:12:26.2 11.6MPH 0:01:35.0 7 0:36:37.1 11:49/M 2:05:20.7

8 80 Linda Gilstrap 48 51 4 0:08:22.5 0:04:00.7 8 1:22:18.1 10.2MPH 0:00:42.5 8 0:38:27.1 12:24/M 2:13:50.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 6 Debbie Lavery 175 56 1 0:05:34.9 0:01:01.2 2 0:44:20.4 18.9MPH 0:00:46.8 1 0:21:52.9 7:03/M 1:13:36.2

2 10 Valerie Ritchie 130 58 2 0:06:24.8 0:01:13.0 1 0:43:17.8 19.4MPH 0:01:01.9 2 0:25:05.0 8:05/M 1:17:02.5

3 22 Cynthia Phillips 117 56 3 0:06:53.9 0:01:12.6 3 0:51:20.0 16.4MPH 0:00:26.8 3 0:27:29.9 8:52/M 1:27:23.2

4 42 Betsy Bruemmer 13 55 4 0:07:28.5 0:01:54.5 4 0:53:01.5 15.8MPH 0:00:55.0 4 0:31:36.8 10:12/M 1:34:56.3

5 48 Christy Freeman 41 56 6 0:10:21.1 0:02:19.9 5 0:54:36.9 15.4MPH 0:01:47.1 5 0:31:07.1 10:02/M 1:40:12.1

6 78 Jacquelyn Lotz 90 58 5 0:08:15.4 0:02:46.9 6 1:09:40.2 12.1MPH 0:02:17.2 6 0:46:47.6 15:05/M 2:09:47.3

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 25 Janet Guenther 52 63 1 0:08:50.8 0:03:00.9 1 0:46:35.7 18.0MPH 0:02:27.6 1 0:28:52.4 9:19/M 1:29:47.4

2 69 Leslie Giblett 46 61 3 0:12:25.6 0:01:14.1 2 0:57:23.0 14.6MPH 0:01:24.6 2 0:38:31.1 12:25/M 1:50:58.4

3 70 Alexis Pontikis 120 62 2 0:12:09.9 0:01:50.2 3 1:01:55.0 13.6MPH 0:01:22.3 3 0:34:10.4 11:01/M 1:51:27.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 2 Mason Nicol 107 18 4 0:05:56.0 0:00:31.3 1 0:36:45.3 22.9MPH 0:00:34.0 1 0:18:42.6 6:02/M 1:02:29.2

2 7 Bradley Hodkinson 63 17 5 0:06:51.8 0:00:58.1 2 0:41:33.0 20.2MPH 0:00:37.3 2 0:18:06.2 5:50/M 1:08:06.4

3 11 Robert Britt 12 16 6 0:06:52.9 0:01:48.0 4 0:42:55.9 19.6MPH 0:00:23.1 3 0:19:41.7 6:21/M 1:11:41.6

4 25 Matthew Owen 116 15 3 0:05:36.2 0:02:08.5 3 0:43:49.0 19.2MPH 0:00:17.9 4 0:23:04.8 7:26/M 1:14:56.4

5 28 Ryan Abdalla 3 14 1 0:04:57.8 0:01:30.7 6 0:48:06.9 17.5MPH 0:00:40.6 5 0:21:24.0 6:54/M 1:16:40.0

6 50 Jacob Gutheil 53 16 9 0:07:38.9 0:01:59.4 8 0:51:57.4 16.2MPH 0:00:26.9 6 0:23:07.7 7:27/M 1:25:10.3

7 55 Derek Gutheil 174 8 0:07:31.2 0:04:06.4 9 0:49:59.4 16.8MPH 0:00:22.2 7 0:25:00.1 8:04/M 1:26:59.3

8 57 William Comyns 17 14 10 0:08:12.8 0:01:39.0 7 0:48:35.8 17.3MPH 0:00:43.6 8 0:28:10.3 9:05/M 1:27:21.5

9 59 William Summers 142 16 2 0:05:18.6 0:02:05.4 5 0:45:32.8 18.4MPH 0:01:00.9 9 0:33:58.6 10:57/M 1:27:56.3

10 79 Christopher Orrico 113 15 7 0:07:22.8 0:03:32.9 10 0:56:45.9 14.8MPH 0:02:03.6 10 0:32:28.1 10:28/M 1:42:13.3

11 80 Keegan Carlson 165 15 12 0:12:15.5 0:02:19.1 11 1:00:55.4 13.8MPH 0:00:56.2 11 0:28:25.1 9:10/M 1:44:51.3

12 90 Isaac Olson 110 16 11 0:09:23.7 0:03:04.2 12 1:19:43.9 10.5MPH 0:00:37.3 12 0:30:13.1 9:45/M 2:03:02.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 5 Sam Stolmeier 2 20 2 0:05:16.3 0:01:16.2 1 0:36:37.9 22.9MPH 0:00:41.0 1 0:22:52.9 7:23/M 1:06:44.3

2 6 Derek Van Wyhe 148 21 3 0:06:33.2 0:00:33.3 2 0:38:39.7 21.7MPH 0:00:23.3 2 0:20:36.6 6:39/M 1:06:46.1

3 9 Jason Klein 78 24 5 0:07:06.4 0:01:17.1 3 0:38:19.6 21.9MPH 0:00:32.5 3 0:23:11.2 7:29/M 1:10:26.8

4 18 Eduardo Soto 141 20 1 0:05:15.1 0:03:00.8 4 0:43:06.9 19.5MPH 0:00:29.4 4 0:21:14.0 6:51/M 1:13:06.2

5 19 Josh Miller 100 20 4 0:07:00.8 0:01:24.4 5 0:43:11.1 19.5MPH 0:01:05.8 5 0:20:36.6 6:39/M 1:13:18.7

6 42 Colton Rintala 129 23 6 0:08:16.4 0:02:55.7 6 0:48:16.9 17.4MPH 0:00:38.0 6 0:22:39.8 7:18/M 1:22:46.8

7 60 Avery Meeker 97 21 7 0:08:19.1 0:02:22.4 7 0:50:19.4 16.7MPH 0:00:27.8 7 0:27:01.2 8:43/M 1:28:29.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 45 Julian Fohrman 36 27 1 0:06:57.6 0:01:03.2 1 0:45:09.5 18.6MPH 0:00:59.5 1 0:29:23.7 9:29/M 1:23:33.5

2 70 Jeremy Hirschkorn 62 27 3 0:09:56.7 0:01:44.8 2 0:49:56.8 16.8MPH 0:00:37.2 2 0:30:49.0 9:56/M 1:33:04.5

3 81 Jason Mcintosh 96 26 2 0:08:21.6 0:03:28.7 3 1:00:14.5 13.9MPH 0:01:20.9 3 0:33:11.9 10:42/M 1:46:37.6

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 60 to 64

Male 19 and under
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Matt Koenigs 166 33 1 0:04:49.2 0:00:40.1 1 0:35:28.2 23.7MPH 0:00:36.2 1 0:16:54.0 5:27/M 0:58:27.7

2 12 Lance Farmsworth 180 31 2 0:06:19.6 0:00:40.8 3 0:41:40.5 20.2MPH 0:00:32.5 2 0:23:01.4 7:25/M 1:12:14.8

3 14 Luke Nevin 106 34 4 0:07:08.9 0:01:10.9 2 0:39:22.4 21.3MPH 0:00:28.9 3 0:24:10.7 7:48/M 1:12:21.8

4 29 Bryan Lee 86 32 8 0:08:31.0 0:02:21.8 4 0:43:57.0 19.1MPH 0:00:46.1 4 0:21:06.3 6:48/M 1:16:42.2

5 31 Troy Flowers 35 33 3 0:07:07.9 0:01:44.7 5 0:46:02.1 18.2MPH 0:00:49.1 5 0:21:55.1 7:04/M 1:17:38.9

6 43 Daniel Leach 85 32 7 0:08:14.7 0:01:43.9 6 0:47:40.4 17.6MPH 0:00:56.2 6 0:24:25.7 7:53/M 1:23:00.9

7 46 Perry McConnell 94 31 6 0:08:04.1 0:02:35.2 7 0:49:06.1 17.1MPH 0:00:30.4 7 0:23:37.7 7:37/M 1:23:53.5

8 61 Tyeson Doughty 158 34 11 0:10:15.1 0:02:18.5 10 0:50:11.0 16.7MPH 0:00:22.4 8 0:26:54.1 8:41/M 1:30:01.1

9 63 Christopher Schulenberg 133 30 9 0:09:06.5 0:02:40.9 8 0:49:37.9 16.9MPH 0:00:43.8 9 0:28:19.2 9:08/M 1:30:28.3

10 68 Aaron Reed 127 34 5 0:07:50.6 0:01:26.2 11 0:55:01.1 15.3MPH 0:00:42.3 10 0:26:43.6 8:37/M 1:31:43.8

11 73 Josh Jorgenson 73 32 10 0:09:52.4 0:02:31.9 9 0:49:52.8 16.8MPH 0:01:18.7 11 0:30:19.6 9:47/M 1:33:55.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 3 Mark Doane 27 38 2 0:05:11.4 0:00:38.9 1 0:35:41.8 23.5MPH 0:00:34.1 1 0:21:42.6 7:00/M 1:03:48.8

2 4 Conrad Saam 179 39 1 0:05:05.4 0:01:03.7 2 0:37:36.7 22.3MPH 0:00:35.4 2 0:21:16.1 6:52/M 1:05:37.3

3 13 Jeff Derstadt 23 35 3 0:06:24.1 0:01:01.5 3 0:42:13.2 19.9MPH 0:00:31.3 3 0:22:09.1 7:09/M 1:12:19.2

4 24 Josh Barrow 181 37 4 0:07:14.8 0:02:21.6 6 0:42:54.2 19.6MPH 0:00:39.2 4 0:21:26.2 6:55/M 1:14:36.0

5 30 Ryan French 42 37 10 0:09:36.7 0:01:08.0 5 0:40:50.7 20.6MPH 0:00:32.3 5 0:25:29.1 8:13/M 1:17:36.8

6 39 Jonathan Zimmerman 157 39 6 0:08:00.4 0:01:34.5 4 0:41:45.4 20.1MPH 0:00:36.8 6 0:29:20.8 9:28/M 1:21:17.9

7 52 Bert Ivey 69 37 8 0:08:18.2 0:02:11.1 10 0:49:31.7 17.0MPH 0:00:47.4 7 0:25:11.1 8:07/M 1:25:59.5

8 53 Eli Reed 161 37 7 0:08:09.6 0:03:05.5 9 0:48:11.2 17.4MPH 0:01:08.6 8 0:26:00.5 8:23/M 1:26:35.4

9 58 Gabe Lance 80 36 9 0:09:22.6 0:01:51.6 11 0:49:49.4 16.9MPH 0:00:37.2 9 0:26:02.4 8:24/M 1:27:43.2

10 62 Dan Murphy 104 38 11 0:10:32.2 0:01:48.4 7 0:45:16.2 18.6MPH 0:01:05.1 10 0:31:21.3 10:07/M 1:30:03.2

11 64 Justin Price 122 35 5 0:07:34.9 0:01:49.5 8 0:48:36.0 17.3MPH 0:01:40.6 11 0:31:13.1 10:04/M 1:30:54.1

12 87 Marshall Mougine 134 36 12 0:13:12.5 0:04:01.5 12 1:01:40.4 13.6MPH 0:02:00.5 12 0:31:02.3 10:01/M 1:51:57.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 15 Greg Vande Kerk 149 41 2 0:06:46.1 0:01:44.3 2 0:42:09.3 19.9MPH 0:01:16.1 1 0:20:28.5 6:36/M 1:12:24.3

2 20 Eric Merriman 99 43 1 0:06:34.2 0:01:17.7 1 0:42:10.4 19.9MPH 0:00:31.5 2 0:22:52.5 7:23/M 1:13:26.3

3 36 Matthew Mulder 101 43 3 0:06:52.7 0:01:22.4 3 0:44:34.5 18.8MPH 0:01:14.5 3 0:25:53.0 8:21/M 1:19:57.1

4 37 Jim Dabbs 21 44 9 0:09:27.2 0:02:06.2 5 0:43:03.7 19.5MPH 0:00:25.3 4 0:25:56.4 8:22/M 1:20:58.8

5 49 Lance Hayashi 55 43 5 0:07:27.6 0:01:48.9 6 0:47:40.5 17.6MPH 0:01:21.6 5 0:26:27.9 8:32/M 1:24:46.5

6 51 Greg Courtenay 19 41 6 0:08:11.1 0:01:47.5 7 0:47:32.7 17.7MPH 0:00:50.3 6 0:27:21.0 8:49/M 1:25:42.6

7 54 Matthew Forth 184 42 8 0:08:33.5 0:01:25.6 4 0:42:55.2 19.6MPH 0:01:35.3 7 0:32:13.7 10:24/M 1:26:43.3

8 76 Ryan Luce 159 41 4 0:07:08.9 0:02:48.9 8 0:54:03.4 15.5MPH 0:00:34.0 8 0:31:16.4 10:05/M 1:35:51.6

9 82 Paul VanLandeghen 150 42 7 0:08:19.7 0:02:40.2 9 0:53:55.4 15.6MPH 0:01:59.0 9 0:42:10.6 13:36/M 1:49:04.9

10 83 Marcus Smith 140 43 12 0:13:51.3 0:03:29.0 11 0:57:08.5 14.7MPH 0:01:50.6 10 0:34:30.5 11:08/M 1:50:49.9

11 88 Cesar Gordes 177 40 10 0:11:30.4 0:03:28.7 10 0:55:07.4 15.2MPH 0:02:10.0 11 0:40:13.9 12:58/M 1:52:30.4

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Bike -- -- Run --

12 89 Christopher Oversby 115 43 13 0:15:52.9 0:02:44.5 12 1:03:08.1 13.3MPH 0:01:41.5 12 0:32:13.5 10:24/M 1:55:40.5

13 91 Richard Olson 111 42 11 0:12:20.2 0:03:38.3 13 1:15:50.6 11.1MPH 0:00:51.9 13 0:33:25.6 10:47/M 2:06:06.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 10 Jeff Barlow 7 49 1 0:06:38.5 0:01:29.7 1 0:39:00.0 21.5MPH 0:00:53.8 1 0:23:20.7 7:32/M 1:11:22.7

2 17 Mark Wagar 163 48 2 0:07:34.0 0:01:14.2 3 0:39:48.6 21.1MPH 0:00:45.5 2 0:23:28.5 7:34/M 1:12:50.8

3 21 Robert Paek 169 47 5 0:09:22.4 0:01:32.3 2 0:37:17.2 22.5MPH 0:01:10.7 3 0:24:03.9 7:45/M 1:13:26.5

4 38 Douglas Braid 11 49 4 0:08:49.7 0:01:38.5 4 0:42:04.7 20.0MPH 0:00:53.1 4 0:27:49.6 8:58/M 1:21:15.6

5 40 Michael Levenson 87 47 3 0:08:30.1 0:00:44.9 5 0:43:37.9 19.3MPH 0:00:26.1 5 0:28:24.2 9:10/M 1:21:43.2

6 69 Darryl Jacobsen 70 49 6 0:09:42.8 0:02:43.0 6 0:48:19.6 17.4MPH 0:00:44.6 6 0:30:58.5 9:59/M 1:32:28.5

7 78 Mickey Hill 172 48 7 0:11:25.6 0:03:19.0 7 0:51:12.1 16.4MPH 0:00:35.9 7 0:34:33.2 11:09/M 1:41:05.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 8 Kevin Weed 178 50 1 0:05:32.8 0:01:04.0 1 0:39:11.8 21.4MPH 0:00:50.0 1 0:23:32.3 7:35/M 1:10:10.9

2 16 Richard Cambell 176 53 10 0:08:09.3 0:01:20.6 4 0:40:16.2 20.9MPH 0:00:42.6 2 0:22:20.4 7:12/M 1:12:49.1

3 22 Mike Brown 182 50 11 0:08:22.1 0:01:31.4 5 0:40:23.3 20.8MPH 0:00:54.8 3 0:22:44.8 7:20/M 1:13:56.4

4 23 Rick Clausen 16 52 7 0:07:54.7 0:01:17.3 6 0:42:41.9 19.7MPH 0:00:48.4 4 0:21:53.1 7:04/M 1:14:35.4

5 26 Paul Viator 152 50 2 0:07:07.0 0:01:08.7 7 0:44:29.2 18.9MPH 0:00:45.0 5 0:22:39.7 7:18/M 1:16:09.6

6 27 Paul Dinger 26 50 4 0:07:35.3 0:01:35.4 3 0:40:23.2 20.8MPH 0:00:40.7 6 0:26:16.7 8:28/M 1:16:31.3

7 32 Chris Esposito 32 54 8 0:07:56.0 0:01:18.2 2 0:39:33.2 21.2MPH 0:01:07.7 7 0:28:11.2 9:05/M 1:18:06.3

8 33 Ned Gebert 44 54 9 0:08:01.3 0:01:29.6 11 0:44:05.6 19.1MPH 0:01:17.3 8 0:23:31.4 7:35/M 1:18:25.2

9 35 Patrick Purcell 124 52 3 0:07:29.6 0:01:15.8 9 0:44:12.8 19.0MPH 0:00:35.6 9 0:25:52.1 8:21/M 1:19:25.9

10 41 Gary Grossblatt 171 54 5 0:07:41.0 0:01:02.2 8 0:44:08.0 19.0MPH 0:00:46.9 10 0:28:09.1 9:05/M 1:21:47.2

11 44 Tim Lusk 160 53 6 0:07:44.3 0:01:23.2 10 0:43:57.4 19.1MPH 0:01:08.2 11 0:28:53.2 9:19/M 1:23:06.3

12 75 John Slater 138 51 12 0:12:00.0 0:02:05.4 12 0:46:30.6 18.1MPH 0:01:24.1 12 0:33:37.1 10:51/M 1:35:37.2

13 85 Paul Fisher 33 50 13 0:15:02.0 0:02:38.1 13 0:50:31.5 16.6MPH 0:01:53.8 13 0:41:21.3 13:20/M 1:51:26.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 34 Douglas Hettinger 183 58 4 0:10:02.4 0:02:10.8 1 0:41:27.4 20.3MPH 0:01:00.7 1 0:24:24.2 7:52/M 1:19:05.5

2 47 Bob Fordham 39 55 1 0:08:07.3 0:02:27.6 2 0:46:04.8 18.2MPH 0:01:15.9 2 0:26:33.3 8:34/M 1:24:28.9

3 48 Dwight Nelson 105 55 5 0:10:16.9 0:03:05.6 3 0:44:24.2 18.9MPH 0:01:44.6 3 0:25:05.3 8:05/M 1:24:36.6

4 56 Bob McGowan 95 58 3 0:09:49.2 0:01:55.7 4 0:48:27.0 17.3MPH 0:00:48.7 4 0:26:09.7 8:26/M 1:27:10.3

5 77 Jeff Gutheil 54 56 6 0:11:53.1 0:02:55.9 5 0:52:21.1 16.0MPH 0:00:53.8 5 0:29:25.8 9:29/M 1:37:29.7

6 84 Richard Oliver 109 57 2 0:09:45.0 0:06:16.2 6 0:56:10.3 15.0MPH 0:03:00.3 6 0:36:01.2 11:37/M 1:51:13.0

-- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim --

*Overall place within gender.

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 65 Mark McCarty 93 60 2 0:08:42.1 0:02:06.4 2 0:51:00.6 16.5MPH 0:00:52.6 1 0:28:16.0 9:07/M 1:30:57.7

2 66 Steven Keller 74 63 1 0:07:28.7 0:01:40.0 1 0:47:46.2 17.6MPH 0:01:12.9 2 0:33:03.6 10:40/M 1:31:11.4

3 74 Patrick Burke 208 64 3 0:11:02.4 0:02:44.6 3 0:51:26.2 16.3MPH 0:02:58.7 3 0:27:06.1 8:45/M 1:35:18.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 67 Chris Gould 50 69 2 0:11:17.8 0:02:58.4 1 0:50:40.2 16.6MPH 0:02:06.7 1 0:24:40.4 7:57/M 1:31:43.5

2 72 David Toro 146 68 1 0:11:17.4 0:03:03.0 2 0:51:39.6 16.3MPH 0:00:36.3 2 0:27:16.1 8:48/M 1:33:52.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 71 Douglas Gemin 45 70 1 0:11:24.9 0:02:58.2 1 0:45:27.5 18.5MPH 0:01:33.9 1 0:31:57.9 10:18/M 1:33:22.4

2 86 Alan Weaver 164 75 2 0:11:33.0 0:03:35.3 2 0:57:29.7 14.6MPH 0:02:36.5 2 0:36:37.6 11:49/M 1:51:52.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1

TEAM I.P.EH? - Heather 

Sinnott, Denny Sinnott 355 1 0:05:02.1 0:00:25.9 1 0:43:08.1 19.5MPH 0:00:24.3 1 0:24:27.1 7:53/M 1:13:27.5

2 2

Y Tri - Patsy Cudaback, 

Sarah Shafer 352 2 0:05:24.7 0:00:28.9 2 0:46:35.8 18.0MPH 0:00:33.9 2 0:25:09.5 8:07/M 1:18:12.8

3 3

Giant B - Michael Bitz, Kyle 

Patterson 351 4 0:06:29.2 0:01:41.8 4 0:45:58.6 18.3MPH 0:00:35.7 3 0:24:24.1 7:52/M 1:19:09.4

4 4

Team Kasper - Brenda 

Kasper, Mark Kasper 354 3 0:06:27.6 0:00:27.6 3 0:46:24.6 18.1MPH 0:00:32.9 4 0:25:28.2 8:13/M 1:19:20.9

5 5

Team Liv On! - Amanda 

Davis, Christie Sutton, 

Sabrina Byington 353 5 0:11:56.6 0:00:40.3 5 0:59:50.3 14.0MPH 0:00:29.1 5 0:48:02.1 15:30/M 2:00:58.4

Male 70 and over
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Relay
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64

Male 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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T1 T2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Roger Marckel 257 51 M 1 M 50-54 OAG 4 0:21:10.0 0:00:47.9 5 1:13:30.0 22.9MPH 0:00:55.4 8 0:42:40.7 6:53/M 2:19:04.0

2 Keith Szot 307 48 M 1 M 45-49 OAG 3 0:20:58.9 0:00:51.7 14 1:16:49.8 21.9MPH 0:00:30.0 7 0:42:29.5 6:51/M 2:21:39.9

3 Jared Pohlman 288 37 M 1 M 35-39 OAG 6 0:21:31.7 0:01:18.7 8 1:14:50.0 22.4MPH 0:00:40.9 15 0:45:07.6 7:17/M 2:23:28.9

4 Scott Strang 306 22 M 1 M 20-24 OAG 13 0:24:20.8 0:01:47.6 15 1:16:51.2 21.9MPH 0:01:12.1 3 0:40:05.8 6:28/M 2:24:17.5

5 Luke Montzingo 265 26 M 1 M 25-29 OAG 20 0:25:37.3 0:00:47.7 11 1:16:36.9 21.9MPH 0:00:34.5 4 0:40:41.2 6:34/M 2:24:17.6

6 Team Dan and Sherry 259 M 1 M 0-99 OR 5 0:21:18.1 0:00:26.0 34 1:22:51.0 2:58/M 0:00:20.9 2 0:40:05.0 6:28/M 2:25:01.0

7 Brian Collins 1 31 M 1 M 30-34 OAG 9 0:23:30.6 0:00:59.0 3 1:12:01.4 23.3MPH 0:00:44.1 30 0:48:05.6 7:45/M 2:25:20.7

8 Brad Ellis 222 46 M 2 M 45-49 OAG 54 0:29:29.2 0:02:14.9 2 1:10:57.8 23.7MPH 0:01:00.1 6 0:42:22.9 6:50/M 2:26:04.9

9 Tommy Mabe 252 42 M 1 M 40-44 OAG 59 0:29:50.9 0:01:21.6 9 1:15:06.8 22.4MPH 0:01:10.2 5 0:42:00.5 6:46/M 2:29:30.0

10 Matthew Pavlovich 280 32 M 2 M 30-34 OAG 47 0:28:43.6 0:01:10.6 4 1:12:25.1 23.2MPH 0:01:02.5 20 0:46:37.2 7:31/M 2:29:59.0

11 Jim Knapik 245 49 M 3 M 45-49 OAG 10 0:24:00.4 0:01:03.4 18 1:17:32.5 21.7MPH 0:00:40.4 25 0:47:36.5 7:41/M 2:30:53.2

12 Andrew Eisen 321 30 M 3 M 30-34 OAG 61 0:30:24.3 0:01:37.9 7 1:14:41.0 22.5MPH 0:01:22.0 9 0:42:55.4 6:55/M 2:31:00.6

13 James Carpenter 214 45 M 4 M 45-49 OAG 31 0:27:26.1 0:02:15.7 10 1:15:18.7 22.3MPH 0:00:52.9 19 0:45:53.9 7:24/M 2:31:47.3

14 David Howell 329 47 M 5 M 45-49 OAG 18 0:25:24.6 0:01:33.1 16 1:16:53.0 21.9MPH 0:01:02.9 22 0:47:08.2 7:36/M 2:32:01.8

15 Patty Bredice 327 43 F 1 F 40-44 OAG 19 0:25:37.2 0:00:51.9 26 1:21:11.7 20.7MPH 0:00:30.8 11 0:43:51.0 7:04/M 2:32:02.6

16 Aaron Gerry 233 39 M 2 M 35-39 OAG 12 0:24:18.7 0:01:02.4 27 1:21:28.6 20.6MPH 0:01:03.4 16 0:45:29.2 7:20/M 2:33:22.3

17 Michael Gray 328 45 M 6 M 45-49 OAG 78 0:31:58.5 0:01:04.7 6 1:14:21.6 22.6MPH 0:00:57.1 17 0:45:29.6 7:20/M 2:33:51.5

18 Stephane Major 255 46 M 7 M 45-49 OAG 32 0:27:28.1 0:01:13.5 17 1:17:04.2 21.8MPH 0:00:58.2 26 0:47:40.3 7:41/M 2:34:24.3

19 Tony Parker 278 40 M 2 M 40-44 OAG 34 0:27:50.5 0:01:56.9 22 1:19:06.8 21.2MPH 0:01:10.8 14 0:44:48.5 7:14/M 2:34:53.5

20 Dave Hoag 241 45 M 8 M 45-49 OAG 27 0:26:37.8 0:01:40.0 13 1:16:44.3 21.9MPH 0:01:21.4 44 0:49:56.0 8:03/M 2:36:19.5

21 Matthew Mostowitz 269 29 M 2 M 25-29 OAG 11 0:24:03.7 0:01:58.1 24 1:19:59.0 21.0MPH 0:01:06.2 40 0:49:39.8 8:00/M 2:36:46.8

22 Ryan Guest 238 40 M 3 M 40-44 OAG 29 0:27:09.2 0:00:54.2 20 1:18:45.4 21.3MPH 0:00:50.8 57 0:51:42.2 8:20/M 2:39:21.8

23 Maura Carroll 215 36 F 1 F 35-39 OAG 8 0:22:38.9 0:01:28.1 52 1:26:55.8 19.3MPH 0:01:05.0 28 0:47:59.8 7:44/M 2:40:07.6

24 Rob Rogers 294 37 M 3 M 35-39 OAG 21 0:25:38.6 0:01:51.4 28 1:21:30.7 20.6MPH 0:01:12.6 47 0:50:24.2 8:08/M 2:40:37.5

25 Mea Fischelis 227 45 F 1 F 45-49 OAG 23 0:25:55.4 0:00:56.9 35 1:23:43.8 20.1MPH 0:00:43.6 34 0:49:21.1 7:58/M 2:40:40.8

26 Team Kasselecke 358 M 2 M 0-99 OR 22 0:25:50.2 0:00:27.3 47 1:26:20.3 3:05/M 0:00:23.0 27 0:47:59.7 7:44/M 2:41:00.5

27 Jason Morgan 267 44 M 4 M 40-44 OAG 1 0:19:58.1 0:01:42.1 29 1:21:34.5 20.6MPH 0:00:53.3 85 0:58:18.4 9:24/M 2:42:26.4

28 Daniel Morita 268 52 M 2 M 50-54 OAG 41 0:28:24.3 0:01:24.7 23 1:19:10.7 21.2MPH 0:01:04.6 67 0:53:16.9 8:35/M 2:43:21.2

29 Jessica Rogers 293 37 F 2 F 35-39 OAG 43 0:28:30.9 0:01:06.7 49 1:26:37.1 19.4MPH 0:00:52.7 21 0:47:07.4 7:36/M 2:44:14.8

30 James Evangelisti 223 26 M 3 M 25-29 OAG 53 0:29:22.5 0:01:53.0 60 1:27:49.7 19.1MPH 0:01:16.5 12 0:44:04.4 7:06/M 2:44:26.1

31 Team Grant 350 M 3 M 0-99 OR 14 0:24:24.2 0:03:12.5 39 1:25:12.0 3:03/M 0:00:26.5 55 0:51:39.6 8:20/M 2:44:54.8

32 Jeff Maxwell 258 44 M 5 M 40-44 OAG 60 0:30:17.5 0:02:42.6 21 1:19:03.7 21.3MPH 0:01:50.6 50 0:51:03.3 8:14/M 2:44:57.7

33 Wellington Radford 290 38 M 4 M 35-39 OAG 73 0:31:13.8 0:00:55.8 25 1:20:39.3 20.8MPH 0:00:50.5 54 0:51:33.0 8:19/M 2:45:12.4

34 James Seidensticker 297 43 M 6 M 40-44 OAG 15 0:24:35.9 0:01:50.8 57 1:27:22.4 19.2MPH 0:02:04.2 39 0:49:39.2 8:00/M 2:45:32.5

Lake Tye Triathlon

Olympic Overall Results
Saturday, August 10, 2013
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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T1 T2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

35 Zoe Lefrancois-Hanson 249 27 F 1 F 25-29 OAG 66 0:30:38.0 0:01:13.5 44 1:25:44.0 19.6MPH 0:00:54.8 23 0:47:14.3 7:37/M 2:45:44.6

36 Dennis Niles 272 68 M 1 M 65-69 OAG 33 0:27:44.5 0:02:01.6 19 1:17:33.5 21.7MPH 0:02:09.4 76 0:56:41.6 9:09/M 2:46:10.6

37 William Calarese 212 50 M 3 M 50-54 OAG 35 0:27:51.5 0:02:40.1 36 1:23:56.6 20.0MPH 0:01:38.9 48 0:50:41.5 8:10/M 2:46:48.6

38 Frazier Hull 243 24 M 2 M 20-24 OAG 82 0:32:19.2 0:01:24.2 65 1:28:52.6 18.9MPH 0:01:53.4 10 0:43:33.2 7:01/M 2:48:02.6

39 Tory Sigurdson 298 42 F 2 F 40-44 OAG 40 0:28:21.5 0:01:33.5 42 1:25:35.1 19.6MPH 0:00:46.1 63 0:52:46.0 8:31/M 2:49:02.2

40 James Diedesch 320 33 M 4 M 30-34 OAG 67 0:30:39.2 0:00:38.0 54 1:27:04.9 19.3MPH 0:01:29.2 36 0:49:25.4 7:58/M 2:49:16.7

41 Greg Platz 287 43 M 7 M 40-44 OAG 64 0:30:29.6 0:02:10.7 50 1:26:39.1 19.4MPH 0:00:55.5 32 0:49:11.8 7:56/M 2:49:26.7

42 David Aselin 205 33 M 5 M 30-34 OAG 93 0:33:36.8 0:01:42.8 30 1:21:34.5 20.6MPH 0:01:41.6 58 0:51:42.8 8:20/M 2:50:18.5

43 Susan Thomas 309 50 F 1 F 50-54 OAG 80 0:32:03.8 0:01:52.0 33 1:22:46.6 20.3MPH 0:01:21.7 61 0:52:32.4 8:28/M 2:50:36.5

44 Paul Stahlke 302 44 M 8 M 40-44 OAG 42 0:28:29.8 0:02:05.9 46 1:26:04.0 19.5MPH 0:01:16.0 65 0:53:07.4 8:34/M 2:51:03.1

45 Andrew Chang 216 29 M 4 M 25-29 OAG 109 0:37:24.0 0:01:05.3 61 1:28:00.8 19.1MPH 0:00:52.4 13 0:44:20.6 7:09/M 2:51:43.1

46 Paul Larson 248 51 M 4 M 50-54 OAG 50 0:29:12.9 0:01:47.0 31 1:22:29.2 20.4MPH 0:01:07.2 79 0:57:08.2 9:13/M 2:51:44.5

47 Chris Woerner 318 45 M 9 M 45-49 OAG 65 0:30:37.8 0:01:52.8 51 1:26:55.6 19.3MPH 0:01:40.8 49 0:50:44.1 8:11/M 2:51:51.1

48 Michael Thomas 310 39 M 5 M 35-39 OAG 91 0:33:26.4 0:02:08.4 48 1:26:29.2 19.4MPH 0:02:30.3 24 0:47:22.4 7:38/M 2:51:56.7

49 Atolo Tuinukuafe 312 19 M 1 M 0-19 OAG 16 0:24:46.5 0:02:56.2 73 1:30:58.2 18.5MPH 0:01:56.0 59 0:51:48.7 8:21/M 2:52:25.6

50 Jennifer Fox 229 48 F 2 F 45-49 OAG 56 0:29:41.4 0:01:06.8 74 1:31:09.8 18.4MPH 0:00:43.0 43 0:49:55.3 8:03/M 2:52:36.3

51 Anna Slater 300 31 F 1 F 30-34 OAG 81 0:32:04.3 0:03:23.0 103 1:39:11.9 16.9MPH 0:02:05.3 1 0:36:29.2 5:53/M 2:53:13.7

52 Jeffrey Eis 221 45 M 10 M 45-49 OAG 58 0:29:46.3 0:02:57.0 68 1:29:18.9 18.8MPH 0:01:45.4 38 0:49:36.5 8:00/M 2:53:24.1

53 Devi Visone 315 44 F 3 F 40-44 OAG 28 0:27:01.8 0:03:34.4 58 1:27:27.8 19.2MPH 0:02:55.7 62 0:52:37.5 8:29/M 2:53:37.2

54 Scott Hale 239 58 M 1 M 55-59 OAG 84 0:32:47.9 0:01:16.1 55 1:27:06.7 19.3MPH 0:01:13.2 52 0:51:13.7 8:16/M 2:53:37.6

55 Dave Greek 236 54 M 5 M 50-54 OAG 45 0:28:34.0 0:01:37.0 37 1:24:31.1 19.9MPH 0:00:46.6 88 0:58:34.4 9:27/M 2:54:03.1

56 Ryan Mansell 256 31 M 6 M 30-34 OAG 77 0:31:57.9 0:01:32.7 32 1:22:32.2 20.4MPH 0:01:14.5 82 0:57:41.8 9:18/M 2:54:59.1

57 Chad McCammon 260 45 M 11 M 45-49 OAG 99 0:35:06.7 0:02:02.1 12 1:16:40.3 21.9MPH 0:01:11.2 93 1:00:19.0 9:44/M 2:55:19.3

58 Jessica Notman 275 33 F 2 F 30-34 OAG 25 0:26:15.9 0:01:16.1 67 1:29:06.3 18.9MPH 0:01:10.1 83 0:57:43.1 9:19/M 2:55:31.5

59 Sheryl Perales 282 47 F 3 F 45-49 OAG 69 0:30:44.4 0:01:40.8 66 1:28:56.4 18.9MPH 0:01:04.0 66 0:53:09.3 8:34/M 2:55:34.9

60 Ed McCormack 331 64 M 1 M 60-64 OAG 37 0:28:13.6 0:01:47.0 43 1:25:41.5 19.6MPH 0:01:19.1 89 0:58:46.9 9:29/M 2:55:48.1

61 Guy Haycock 240 49 M 12 M 45-49 OAG 55 0:29:35.0 0:01:42.8 62 1:28:20.4 19.0MPH 0:02:17.3 69 0:54:00.2 8:43/M 2:55:55.7

62 Nina Tallering 308 39 F 3 F 35-39 OAG 36 0:28:09.7 0:01:11.5 77 1:31:26.8 18.4MPH 0:01:16.6 70 0:54:03.3 8:43/M 2:56:07.9

63 Benjamin Ullom 313 32 M 7 M 30-34 OAG 94 0:34:02.5 0:03:44.0 59 1:27:32.8 19.2MPH 0:01:46.9 41 0:49:40.1 8:01/M 2:56:46.3

64 Justin McNulty 263 26 M 5 M 25-29 OAG 62 0:30:26.1 0:02:29.0 53 1:26:57.5 19.3MPH 0:01:06.5 73 0:56:00.1 9:02/M 2:56:59.2

65 Lynly Platz 286 42 F 4 F 40-44 OAG 68 0:30:40.6 0:02:25.1 81 1:32:30.2 18.2MPH 0:01:55.8 37 0:49:32.3 7:59/M 2:57:04.0

66 Kayla Robertson 292 24 F 1 F 20-24 OAG 26 0:26:18.9 0:01:01.4 97 1:38:11.0 17.1MPH 0:00:24.8 53 0:51:24.9 8:17/M 2:57:21.0

67 Anthony Yadron 319 41 M 9 M 40-44 OAG 95 0:34:07.6 0:01:32.0 45 1:25:44.7 19.6MPH 0:02:11.2 68 0:53:45.8 8:40/M 2:57:21.3

68 Matthew Abers 202 35 M 6 M 35-39 OAG 48 0:28:54.5 0:02:47.0 56 1:27:14.4 19.3MPH 0:01:02.5 81 0:57:41.6 9:18/M 2:57:40.0

69 Team Rainbow 356 M 4 M 0-99 OR 17 0:25:16.4 0:00:27.0 107 1:39:54.9 3:34/M 0:00:23.9 64 0:52:49.8 8:31/M 2:58:52.0

70 Mark Johnson 244 41 M 10 M 40-44 OAG 49 0:29:03.1 0:02:12.5 71 1:30:24.1 18.6MPH 0:01:13.4 74 0:56:00.1 9:02/M 2:58:53.2

71 Hamber Pablo 277 27 M 6 M 25-29 OAG 75 0:31:51.5 0:02:09.9 84 1:34:28.8 17.8MPH 0:00:35.6 46 0:50:20.0 8:07/M 2:59:25.8

72 Jeffrey Amsberry 201 54 M 6 M 50-54 OAG 90 0:33:18.9 0:02:01.4 38 1:25:11.4 19.7MPH 0:01:16.1 86 0:58:23.8 9:25/M 3:00:11.6

73 Matt Hula 242 38 M 7 M 35-39 OAG 106 0:36:22.9 0:01:01.8 83 1:34:12.4 17.8MPH 0:01:06.4 31 0:48:56.8 7:54/M 3:01:40.3

74 Kendra Leibman 250 31 F 3 F 30-34 OAG 79 0:32:01.2 0:04:02.6 87 1:35:39.4 17.6MPH 0:02:07.1 29 0:48:03.6 7:45/M 3:01:53.9
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T1 T2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

75 Irvin Macquarrie 254 31 M 8 M 30-34 OAG 104 0:35:53.2 0:03:28.2 78 1:31:44.9 18.3MPH 0:01:34.2 33 0:49:18.3 7:57/M 3:01:58.8

76 John Pillatsch 285 39 M 8 M 35-39 OAG 100 0:35:12.0 0:01:56.2 88 1:35:52.0 17.5MPH 0:00:52.4 35 0:49:22.9 7:58/M 3:03:15.5

77 Jordan Greek 235 26 M 7 M 25-29 OAG 44 0:28:32.4 0:02:20.9 85 1:34:31.2 17.8MPH 0:01:18.9 77 0:56:52.0 9:10/M 3:03:35.4

78 John Fenley 322 31 M 9 M 30-34 OAG 103 0:35:44.1 0:01:47.2 91 1:36:35.8 17.4MPH 0:00:47.3 42 0:49:44.7 8:01/M 3:04:39.1

79 Nicole Overfield 276 32 F 4 F 30-34 OAG 87 0:33:10.8 0:02:51.5 69 1:29:38.6 18.7MPH 0:02:08.3 80 0:57:21.8 9:15/M 3:05:11.0

80 Mike Nebeker 270 51 M 7 M 50-54 OAG 88 0:33:15.8 0:01:52.5 41 1:25:25.4 19.7MPH 0:01:31.5 107 1:04:56.7 10:28/M 3:07:01.9

81 Alan Faulkner 225 32 M 10 M 30-34 OAG 86 0:33:06.2 0:02:45.4 98 1:38:16.8 17.1MPH 0:01:49.3 51 0:51:05.9 8:14/M 3:07:03.6

82 Mark Henderson 326 57 M 2 M 55-59 OAG 70 0:30:48.0 0:02:18.3 40 1:25:14.4 19.7MPH 0:02:20.3 110 1:07:11.6 10:50/M 3:07:52.6

83 Bob Sandall 295 55 M 3 M 55-59 OAG 72 0:31:01.2 0:01:49.4 94 1:37:37.1 17.2MPH 0:01:24.9 75 0:56:18.3 9:05/M 3:08:10.9

84 Tony Mace 253 43 M 11 M 40-44 OAG 114 0:39:54.4 0:03:41.2 79 1:32:03.9 18.3MPH 0:02:42.8 45 0:50:05.8 8:05/M 3:08:28.1

85 Eric Thumma 311 27 M 8 M 25-29 OAG 2 0:20:49.9 0:02:17.4 109 1:40:58.6 16.6MPH 0:01:21.5 101 1:03:30.3 10:15/M 3:08:57.7

86 Scott Noll 273 21 M 3 M 20-24 OAG 121 0:45:47.7 0:03:52.6 1 0:43:31.9 38.6MPH 0:50:33.2 18 0:45:43.2 7:22/M 3:09:28.6

87 Dustin Goodnight 234 28 M 9 M 25-29 OAG 39 0:28:16.1 0:01:52.7 102 1:39:01.9 17.0MPH 0:01:56.1 87 0:58:32.2 9:26/M 3:09:39.0

88 Molly Larson 247 21 F 2 F 20-24 OAG 7 0:21:59.3 0:01:15.4 93 1:37:27.5 17.2MPH 0:00:59.9 113 1:08:18.5 11:01/M 3:10:00.6

89 Paul Slater 301 42 M 12 M 40-44 OAG 74 0:31:21.5 0:04:12.2 72 1:30:35.8 18.5MPH 0:02:13.6 97 1:01:52.9 9:59/M 3:10:16.0

90 Cathy McDonough 261 44 F 5 F 40-44 OAG 101 0:35:19.2 0:02:29.7 104 1:39:20.4 16.9MPH 0:01:32.7 60 0:51:51.8 8:22/M 3:10:33.8

91 Bodacious Booki Babes 357 M 5 M 0-99 OR 24 0:25:56.1 0:00:20.1 80 1:32:05.9 3:17/M 0:00:24.5 116 1:12:32.1 11:42/M 3:11:18.7

92 Candice Cabana 210 32 F 5 F 30-34 OAG 76 0:31:56.1 0:02:10.6 111 1:41:21.4 16.6MPH 0:00:46.3 71 0:55:18.0 8:55/M 3:11:32.4

93 Barbara Peterson 283 27 F 2 F 25-29 OAG 38 0:28:15.0 0:01:59.8 106 1:39:51.1 16.8MPH 0:01:26.4 92 1:00:08.0 9:42/M 3:11:40.3

94 Edward Sproull 324 59 M 4 M 55-59 OAG 71 0:30:50.1 0:01:07.1 86 1:34:43.5 17.7MPH 0:02:10.8 103 1:03:49.1 10:18/M 3:12:40.6

95 Blake Fisher 228 28 M 10 M 25-29 OAG 116 0:41:14.4 0:01:35.2 64 1:28:35.1 19.0MPH 0:00:52.1 94 1:00:26.0 9:45/M 3:12:42.8

96 Jessica Noteboom 274 30 F 6 F 30-34 OAG 107 0:36:38.7 0:01:03.6 99 1:38:29.6 17.1MPH 0:00:47.7 72 0:55:51.0 9:00/M 3:12:50.6

97 Scott Simonsen 299 44 M 13 M 40-44 OAG 85 0:32:55.1 0:01:41.3 82 1:33:52.2 17.9MPH 0:01:01.4 102 1:03:38.4 10:16/M 3:13:08.4

98 Robert Pierson 284 33 M 11 M 30-34 OAG 98 0:34:46.0 0:02:40.0 70 1:30:14.0 18.6MPH 0:01:38.5 106 1:04:34.5 10:25/M 3:13:53.0

99 Keith Gerhard 232 43 M 14 M 40-44 OAG 115 0:40:33.1 0:00:57.5 63 1:28:33.7 19.0MPH 0:01:10.5 100 1:02:46.0 10:07/M 3:14:00.8

100 Kristen Wiese 316 28 F 3 F 25-29 OAG 96 0:34:08.2 0:01:52.3 101 1:38:35.7 17.0MPH 0:01:00.1 90 0:59:20.7 9:34/M 3:14:57.0

101 Morgan Hale 323 27 F 4 F 25-29 OAG 122 0:46:05.2 0:01:07.2 75 1:31:13.9 18.4MPH 0:01:01.4 78 0:57:02.2 9:12/M 3:16:29.9

102 Jeffrey Patrick 279 41 M 15 M 40-44 OAG 102 0:35:31.2 0:02:44.5 100 1:38:34.7 17.0MPH 0:02:08.0 84 0:57:51.6 9:20/M 3:16:50.0

103 Jennifer Stauffer 305 38 F 4 F 35-39 OAG 83 0:32:43.5 0:02:32.6 105 1:39:39.3 16.9MPH 0:01:20.4 96 1:00:37.8 9:47/M 3:16:53.6

104 Kevin Stainer 303 42 M 16 M 40-44 OAG 113 0:38:52.1 0:02:52.6 112 1:42:14.5 16.4MPH 0:01:18.3 56 0:51:41.4 8:20/M 3:16:58.9

105 Dusty Davis 218 59 M 5 M 55-59 OAG 30 0:27:17.2 0:01:26.4 76 1:31:14.6 18.4MPH 0:01:56.5 118 1:15:12.7 12:08/M 3:17:07.4

106 Randy Doblar 219 60 M 2 M 60-64 OAG 46 0:28:38.5 0:03:48.8 110 1:41:21.3 16.6MPH 0:00:58.2 98 1:02:38.2 10:06/M 3:17:25.0

107 Michael Walsh 325 57 M 6 M 55-59 OAG 63 0:30:26.8 0:03:06.2 116 1:45:38.0 15.9MPH 0:00:59.0 91 0:59:50.0 9:39/M 3:20:00.0

108 Tracy Courtenay 217 38 F 5 F 35-39 OAG 89 0:33:18.4 0:02:40.9 89 1:35:57.2 17.5MPH 0:02:29.3 111 1:07:20.4 10:52/M 3:21:46.2

109 Vincent Anderson 204 56 M 7 M 55-59 OAG 57 0:29:42.1 0:03:23.2 108 1:39:57.3 16.8MPH 0:02:06.9 115 1:10:47.4 11:25/M 3:25:56.9

110 Chris Scott 296 37 M 9 M 35-39 OAG 108 0:37:01.8 0:02:28.2 96 1:37:48.2 17.2MPH 0:01:51.4 109 1:07:05.8 10:49/M 3:26:15.4

111 Debby Wilson 317 52 F 2 F 50-54 OAG 112 0:38:12.6 0:01:57.0 113 1:43:30.6 16.2MPH 0:02:15.0 95 1:00:37.0 9:47/M 3:26:32.2

112 Sheila Gruner 237 50 F 3 F 50-54 OAG 92 0:33:30.2 0:03:38.1 114 1:44:40.8 16.1MPH 0:01:57.3 105 1:04:08.8 10:21/M 3:27:55.2

113 Sean Henderson 332 34 M 12 M 30-34 OAG 97 0:34:10.1 0:03:13.3 92 1:36:36.4 17.4MPH 0:01:41.5 117 1:14:38.5 12:02/M 3:30:19.8

114 Thomas Gaskin 230 65 M 2 M 65-69 OAG 51 0:29:13.2 0:02:13.5 95 1:37:45.1 17.2MPH 0:01:53.9 120 1:19:44.9 12:52/M 3:30:50.6
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T1 T2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

115 Craig Stainer 304 46 M 13 M 45-49 OAG 105 0:36:13.3 0:05:54.8 90 1:36:08.0 17.5MPH 0:03:38.9 114 1:09:14.4 11:10/M 3:31:09.4

116 Erika Adams 203 40 F 6 F 40-44 OAG 52 0:29:14.4 0:02:38.2 122 1:52:15.5 15.0MPH 0:03:25.7 112 1:07:37.7 10:54/M 3:35:11.5

117 Lisa Redburg 291 52 F 4 F 50-54 OAG 118 0:42:58.0 0:03:52.2 115 1:44:44.1 16.0MPH 0:02:00.6 108 1:07:03.2 10:49/M 3:40:38.1

118 Melinda Lipsey 251 43 F 7 F 40-44 OAG 117 0:42:07.7 0:03:14.0 119 1:50:44.2 15.2MPH 0:03:26.8 104 1:04:07.5 10:20/M 3:43:40.2

119 Star Miller 264 35 F 6 F 35-39 OAG 123 0:47:16.6 0:03:18.8 120 1:50:54.2 15.1MPH 0:00:57.6 99 1:02:42.5 10:07/M 3:45:09.7

120 Steven Ferry 226 45 M 14 M 45-49 OAG 110 0:37:51.2 0:04:42.1 118 1:48:48.1 15.4MPH 0:02:12.9 119 1:18:41.9 12:41/M 3:52:16.2

121 Karen Pearson 281 57 F 1 F 55-59 OAG 119 0:43:39.6 0:03:12.5 121 1:52:06.5 15.0MPH 0:00:50.2 121 1:30:56.8 14:40/M 4:10:45.6

DNF Judith (Judy) Gay 231 69 F F 65-69 OAG 120 0:45:06.2 0:04:39.3 123 2:12:43.2 12.7MPH 0:04:25.1

DNF Terri Morgan 266 43 F F 40-44 OAG 111 0:38:05.2 0:03:28.6 117 1:46:00.0 15.8MPH
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Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 15 Kayla Robertson 292 24 2 0:26:18.9 0:01:01.4 2 1:38:11.0 17.1MPH 0:00:24.8 1 0:51:24.9 8:17/M 2:57:21.0

2 18 Molly Larson 247 21 1 0:21:59.3 0:01:15.4 1 1:37:27.5 17.2MPH 0:00:59.9 2 1:08:18.5 11:01/M 3:10:00.6

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 5 Zoe Lefrancois-Hanson 249 27 2 0:30:38.0 0:01:13.5 1 1:25:44.0 19.6MPH 0:00:54.8 1 0:47:14.3 7:37/M 2:45:44.6

2 21 Barbara Peterson 283 27 1 0:28:15.0 0:01:59.8 2 1:39:51.1 16.8MPH 0:01:26.4 2 1:00:08.0 9:42/M 3:11:40.3

3 23 Kristen Wiese 316 28 3 0:34:08.2 0:01:52.3 3 1:38:35.7 17.0MPH 0:01:00.1 3 0:59:20.7 9:34/M 3:14:57.0

4 24 Morgan Hale 323 27 4 0:46:05.2 0:01:07.2 4 1:31:13.9 18.4MPH 0:01:01.4 4 0:57:02.2 9:12/M 3:16:29.9

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 9 Anna Slater 300 31 4 0:32:04.3 0:03:23.0 4 1:39:11.9 16.9MPH 0:02:05.3 1 0:36:29.2 5:53/M 2:53:13.7

2 11 Jessica Notman 275 33 1 0:26:15.9 0:01:16.1 1 1:29:06.3 18.9MPH 0:01:10.1 2 0:57:43.1 9:19/M 2:55:31.5

3 16 Kendra Leibman 250 31 3 0:32:01.2 0:04:02.6 3 1:35:39.4 17.6MPH 0:02:07.1 3 0:48:03.6 7:45/M 3:01:53.9

4 17 Nicole Overfield 276 32 5 0:33:10.8 0:02:51.5 2 1:29:38.6 18.7MPH 0:02:08.3 4 0:57:21.8 9:15/M 3:05:11.0

5 20 Candice Cabana 210 32 2 0:31:56.1 0:02:10.6 5 1:41:21.4 16.6MPH 0:00:46.3 5 0:55:18.0 8:55/M 3:11:32.4

6 22 Jessica Noteboom 274 30 6 0:36:38.7 0:01:03.6 6 1:38:29.6 17.1MPH 0:00:47.7 6 0:55:51.0 9:00/M 3:12:50.6

-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Run --

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Lake Tye Triathlon

Olympic Age Group Results
Saturday, August 10, 2013

-- Swim --

-- Swim --

Female 20 to 24

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

Female 30 to 34

-- Bike --
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Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 2 Maura Carroll 215 36 1 0:22:38.9 0:01:28.1 1 1:26:55.8 19.3MPH 0:01:05.0 1 0:47:59.8 7:44/M 2:40:07.6

2 4 Jessica Rogers 293 37 3 0:28:30.9 0:01:06.7 2 1:26:37.1 19.4MPH 0:00:52.7 2 0:47:07.4 7:36/M 2:44:14.8

3 13 Nina Tallering 308 39 2 0:28:09.7 0:01:11.5 3 1:31:26.8 18.4MPH 0:01:16.6 3 0:54:03.3 8:43/M 2:56:07.9

4 25 Jennifer Stauffer 305 38 4 0:32:43.5 0:02:32.6 5 1:39:39.3 16.9MPH 0:01:20.4 4 1:00:37.8 9:47/M 3:16:53.6

5 26 Tracy Courtenay 217 38 5 0:33:18.4 0:02:40.9 4 1:35:57.2 17.5MPH 0:02:29.3 5 1:07:20.4 10:52/M 3:21:46.2

6 32 Star Miller 264 35 6 0:47:16.6 0:03:18.8 6 1:50:54.2 15.1MPH 0:00:57.6 6 1:02:42.5 10:07/M 3:45:09.7

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Patty Bredice 327 43 1 0:25:37.2 0:00:51.9 1 1:21:11.7 20.7MPH 0:00:30.8 1 0:43:51.0 7:04/M 2:32:02.6

2 6 Tory Sigurdson 298 42 3 0:28:21.5 0:01:33.5 2 1:25:35.1 19.6MPH 0:00:46.1 2 0:52:46.0 8:31/M 2:49:02.2

3 10 Devi Visone 315 44 2 0:27:01.8 0:03:34.4 3 1:27:27.8 19.2MPH 0:02:55.7 3 0:52:37.5 8:29/M 2:53:37.2

4 14 Lynly Platz 286 42 5 0:30:40.6 0:02:25.1 4 1:32:30.2 18.2MPH 0:01:55.8 4 0:49:32.3 7:59/M 2:57:04.0

5 19 Cathy McDonough 261 44 6 0:35:19.2 0:02:29.7 5 1:39:20.4 16.9MPH 0:01:32.7 5 0:51:51.8 8:22/M 3:10:33.8

6 29 Erika Adams 203 40 4 0:29:14.4 0:02:38.2 6 1:52:15.5 15.0MPH 0:03:25.7 6 1:07:37.7 10:54/M 3:35:11.5

7 31 Melinda Lipsey 251 43 8 0:42:07.7 0:03:14.0 8 1:50:44.2 15.2MPH 0:03:26.8 7 1:04:07.5 10:20/M 3:43:40.2

DNF DNF Terri Morgan 266 43 7 0:38:05.2 0:03:28.6 7 1:46:00.0 15.8MPH

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 3 Mea Fischelis 227 45 1 0:25:55.4 0:00:56.9 1 1:23:43.8 20.1MPH 0:00:43.6 1 0:49:21.1 7:58/M 2:40:40.8

2 8 Jennifer Fox 229 48 2 0:29:41.4 0:01:06.8 3 1:31:09.8 18.4MPH 0:00:43.0 2 0:49:55.3 8:03/M 2:52:36.3

3 12 Sheryl Perales 282 47 3 0:30:44.4 0:01:40.8 2 1:28:56.4 18.9MPH 0:01:04.0 3 0:53:09.3 8:34/M 2:55:34.9

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 7 Susan Thomas 309 50 1 0:32:03.8 0:01:52.0 1 1:22:46.6 20.3MPH 0:01:21.7 1 0:52:32.4 8:28/M 2:50:36.5

2 27 Debby Wilson 317 52 3 0:38:12.6 0:01:57.0 3 1:43:30.6 16.2MPH 0:02:15.0 2 1:00:37.0 9:47/M 3:26:32.2

3 28 Sheila Gruner 237 50 2 0:33:30.2 0:03:38.1 2 1:44:40.8 16.1MPH 0:01:57.3 3 1:04:08.8 10:21/M 3:27:55.2

4 30 Lisa Redburg 291 52 4 0:42:58.0 0:03:52.2 4 1:44:44.1 16.0MPH 0:02:00.6 4 1:07:03.2 10:49/M 3:40:38.1

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 33 Karen Pearson 281 57 1 0:43:39.6 0:03:12.5 1 1:52:06.5 15.0MPH 0:00:50.2 1 1:30:56.8 14:40/M 4:10:45.6

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

DNF DNF Judith (Judy) Gay 231 69 1 0:45:06.2 0:04:39.3 1 2:12:43.2 12.7MPH 0:04:25.1

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 39 Atolo Tuinukuafe 312 19 1 0:24:46.5 0:02:56.2 1 1:30:58.2 18.5MPH 0:01:56.0 1 0:51:48.7 8:21/M 2:52:25.6

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 4 Scott Strang 306 22 1 0:24:20.8 0:01:47.6 2 1:16:51.2 21.9MPH 0:01:12.1 1 0:40:05.8 6:28/M 2:24:17.5

2 30 Frazier Hull 243 24 2 0:32:19.2 0:01:24.2 3 1:28:52.6 18.9MPH 0:01:53.4 2 0:43:33.2 7:01/M 2:48:02.6

3 65 Scott Noll 273 21 3 0:45:47.7 0:03:52.6 1 0:43:31.9 38.6MPH 0:50:33.2 3 0:45:43.2 7:22/M 3:09:28.6

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 55 to 59
-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

Female 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 5 Luke Montzingo 265 26 3 0:25:37.3 0:00:47.7 1 1:16:36.9 21.9MPH 0:00:34.5 1 0:40:41.2 6:34/M 2:24:17.6

2 19 Matthew Mostowitz 269 29 2 0:24:03.7 0:01:58.1 2 1:19:59.0 21.0MPH 0:01:06.2 2 0:49:39.8 8:00/M 2:36:46.8

3 24 James Evangelisti 223 26 6 0:29:22.5 0:01:53.0 3 1:27:49.7 19.1MPH 0:01:16.5 3 0:44:04.4 7:06/M 2:44:26.1

4 35 Andrew Chang 216 29 9 0:37:24.0 0:01:05.3 7 1:28:00.8 19.1MPH 0:00:52.4 4 0:44:20.6 7:09/M 2:51:43.1

5 48 Justin McNulty 263 26 7 0:30:26.1 0:02:29.0 4 1:26:57.5 19.3MPH 0:01:06.5 5 0:56:00.1 9:02/M 2:56:59.2

6 52 Hamber Pablo 277 27 8 0:31:51.5 0:02:09.9 8 1:34:28.8 17.8MPH 0:00:35.6 6 0:50:20.0 8:07/M 2:59:25.8

7 57 Jordan Greek 235 26 5 0:28:32.4 0:02:20.9 6 1:34:31.2 17.8MPH 0:01:18.9 7 0:56:52.0 9:10/M 3:03:35.4

8 64 Eric Thumma 311 27 1 0:20:49.9 0:02:17.4 5 1:40:58.6 16.6MPH 0:01:21.5 8 1:03:30.3 10:15/M 3:08:57.7

9 66 Dustin Goodnight 234 28 4 0:28:16.1 0:01:52.7 9 1:39:01.9 17.0MPH 0:01:56.1 9 0:58:32.2 9:26/M 3:09:39.0

10 69 Blake Fisher 228 28 10 0:41:14.4 0:01:35.2 10 1:28:35.1 19.0MPH 0:00:52.1 10 1:00:26.0 9:45/M 3:12:42.8

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 6 Brian Collins 1 31 1 0:23:30.6 0:00:59.0 1 1:12:01.4 23.3MPH 0:00:44.1 1 0:48:05.6 7:45/M 2:25:20.7

2 9 Matthew Pavlovich 280 32 2 0:28:43.6 0:01:10.6 2 1:12:25.1 23.2MPH 0:01:02.5 2 0:46:37.2 7:31/M 2:29:59.0

3 11 Andrew Eisen 321 30 3 0:30:24.3 0:01:37.9 3 1:14:41.0 22.5MPH 0:01:22.0 3 0:42:55.4 6:55/M 2:31:00.6

4 31 James Diedesch 320 33 4 0:30:39.2 0:00:38.0 6 1:27:04.9 19.3MPH 0:01:29.2 4 0:49:25.4 7:58/M 2:49:16.7

5 33 David Aselin 205 33 7 0:33:36.8 0:01:42.8 5 1:21:34.5 20.6MPH 0:01:41.6 5 0:51:42.8 8:20/M 2:50:18.5

6 43 Ryan Mansell 256 31 5 0:31:57.9 0:01:32.7 4 1:22:32.2 20.4MPH 0:01:14.5 6 0:57:41.8 9:18/M 2:54:59.1

7 47 Benjamin Ullom 313 32 8 0:34:02.5 0:03:44.0 7 1:27:32.8 19.2MPH 0:01:46.9 7 0:49:40.1 8:01/M 2:56:46.3

8 55 Irvin Macquarrie 254 31 12 0:35:53.2 0:03:28.2 9 1:31:44.9 18.3MPH 0:01:34.2 8 0:49:18.3 7:57/M 3:01:58.8

9 58 John Fenley 322 31 11 0:35:44.1 0:01:47.2 11 1:36:35.8 17.4MPH 0:00:47.3 9 0:49:44.7 8:01/M 3:04:39.1

10 60 Alan Faulkner 225 32 6 0:33:06.2 0:02:45.4 12 1:38:16.8 17.1MPH 0:01:49.3 10 0:51:05.9 8:14/M 3:07:03.6

11 71 Robert Pierson 284 33 10 0:34:46.0 0:02:40.0 8 1:30:14.0 18.6MPH 0:01:38.5 11 1:04:34.5 10:25/M 3:13:53.0

12 80 Sean Henderson 332 34 9 0:34:10.1 0:03:13.3 10 1:36:36.4 17.4MPH 0:01:41.5 12 1:14:38.5 12:02/M 3:30:19.8

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim --
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Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 3 Jared Pohlman 288 37 1 0:21:31.7 0:01:18.7 1 1:14:50.0 22.4MPH 0:00:40.9 1 0:45:07.6 7:17/M 2:23:28.9

2 14 Aaron Gerry 233 39 2 0:24:18.7 0:01:02.4 2 1:21:28.6 20.6MPH 0:01:03.4 2 0:45:29.2 7:20/M 2:33:22.3

3 21 Rob Rogers 294 37 3 0:25:38.6 0:01:51.4 3 1:21:30.7 20.6MPH 0:01:12.6 3 0:50:24.2 8:08/M 2:40:37.5

4 26 Wellington Radford 290 38 5 0:31:13.8 0:00:55.8 4 1:20:39.3 20.8MPH 0:00:50.5 4 0:51:33.0 8:19/M 2:45:12.4

5 38 Michael Thomas 310 39 6 0:33:26.4 0:02:08.4 6 1:26:29.2 19.4MPH 0:02:30.3 5 0:47:22.4 7:38/M 2:51:56.7

6 50 Matthew Abers 202 35 4 0:28:54.5 0:02:47.0 5 1:27:14.4 19.3MPH 0:01:02.5 6 0:57:41.6 9:18/M 2:57:40.0

7 54 Matt Hula 242 38 8 0:36:22.9 0:01:01.8 7 1:34:12.4 17.8MPH 0:01:06.4 7 0:48:56.8 7:54/M 3:01:40.3

8 56 John Pillatsch 285 39 7 0:35:12.0 0:01:56.2 8 1:35:52.0 17.5MPH 0:00:52.4 8 0:49:22.9 7:58/M 3:03:15.5

9 79 Chris Scott 296 37 9 0:37:01.8 0:02:28.2 9 1:37:48.2 17.2MPH 0:01:51.4 9 1:07:05.8 10:49/M 3:26:15.4

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 8 Tommy Mabe 252 42 7 0:29:50.9 0:01:21.6 2 1:15:06.8 22.4MPH 0:01:10.2 1 0:42:00.5 6:46/M 2:29:30.0

2 17 Tony Parker 278 40 4 0:27:50.5 0:01:56.9 4 1:19:06.8 21.2MPH 0:01:10.8 2 0:44:48.5 7:14/M 2:34:53.5

3 20 Ryan Guest 238 40 3 0:27:09.2 0:00:54.2 3 1:18:45.4 21.3MPH 0:00:50.8 3 0:51:42.2 8:20/M 2:39:21.8

4 22 Jason Morgan 267 44 1 0:19:58.1 0:01:42.1 1 1:21:34.5 20.6MPH 0:00:53.3 4 0:58:18.4 9:24/M 2:42:26.4

5 25 Jeff Maxwell 258 44 8 0:30:17.5 0:02:42.6 5 1:19:03.7 21.3MPH 0:01:50.6 5 0:51:03.3 8:14/M 2:44:57.7

6 27 James Seidensticker 297 43 2 0:24:35.9 0:01:50.8 6 1:27:22.4 19.2MPH 0:02:04.2 6 0:49:39.2 8:00/M 2:45:32.5

7 32 Greg Platz 287 43 9 0:30:29.6 0:02:10.7 8 1:26:39.1 19.4MPH 0:00:55.5 7 0:49:11.8 7:56/M 2:49:26.7

8 34 Paul Stahlke 302 44 5 0:28:29.8 0:02:05.9 7 1:26:04.0 19.5MPH 0:01:16.0 8 0:53:07.4 8:34/M 2:51:03.1

9 49 Anthony Yadron 319 41 12 0:34:07.6 0:01:32.0 9 1:25:44.7 19.6MPH 0:02:11.2 9 0:53:45.8 8:40/M 2:57:21.3

10 51 Mark Johnson 244 41 6 0:29:03.1 0:02:12.5 10 1:30:24.1 18.6MPH 0:01:13.4 10 0:56:00.1 9:02/M 2:58:53.2

11 63 Tony Mace 253 43 15 0:39:54.4 0:03:41.2 14 1:32:03.9 18.3MPH 0:02:42.8 11 0:50:05.8 8:05/M 3:08:28.1

12 67 Paul Slater 301 42 10 0:31:21.5 0:04:12.2 11 1:30:35.8 18.5MPH 0:02:13.6 12 1:01:52.9 9:59/M 3:10:16.0

13 70 Scott Simonsen 299 44 11 0:32:55.1 0:01:41.3 12 1:33:52.2 17.9MPH 0:01:01.4 13 1:03:38.4 10:16/M 3:13:08.4

14 72 Keith Gerhard 232 43 16 0:40:33.1 0:00:57.5 13 1:28:33.7 19.0MPH 0:01:10.5 14 1:02:46.0 10:07/M 3:14:00.8

15 73 Jeffrey Patrick 279 41 13 0:35:31.2 0:02:44.5 15 1:38:34.7 17.0MPH 0:02:08.0 15 0:57:51.6 9:20/M 3:16:50.0

16 74 Kevin Stainer 303 42 14 0:38:52.1 0:02:52.6 16 1:42:14.5 16.4MPH 0:01:18.3 16 0:51:41.4 8:20/M 3:16:58.9

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 2 Keith Szot 307 48 1 0:20:58.9 0:00:51.7 1 1:16:49.8 21.9MPH 0:00:30.0 1 0:42:29.5 6:51/M 2:21:39.9

2 7 Brad Ellis 222 46 7 0:29:29.2 0:02:14.9 3 1:10:57.8 23.7MPH 0:01:00.1 2 0:42:22.9 6:50/M 2:26:04.9

3 10 Jim Knapik 245 49 2 0:24:00.4 0:01:03.4 2 1:17:32.5 21.7MPH 0:00:40.4 3 0:47:36.5 7:41/M 2:30:53.2

4 12 James Carpenter 214 45 5 0:27:26.1 0:02:15.7 5 1:15:18.7 22.3MPH 0:00:52.9 4 0:45:53.9 7:24/M 2:31:47.3

5 13 David Howell 329 47 3 0:25:24.6 0:01:33.1 4 1:16:53.0 21.9MPH 0:01:02.9 5 0:47:08.2 7:36/M 2:32:01.8

6 15 Michael Gray 328 45 11 0:31:58.5 0:01:04.7 8 1:14:21.6 22.6MPH 0:00:57.1 6 0:45:29.6 7:20/M 2:33:51.5

7 16 Stephane Major 255 46 6 0:27:28.1 0:01:13.5 7 1:17:04.2 21.8MPH 0:00:58.2 7 0:47:40.3 7:41/M 2:34:24.3

8 18 Dave Hoag 241 45 4 0:26:37.8 0:01:40.0 6 1:16:44.3 21.9MPH 0:01:21.4 8 0:49:56.0 8:03/M 2:36:19.5

9 37 Chris Woerner 318 45 10 0:30:37.8 0:01:52.8 10 1:26:55.6 19.3MPH 0:01:40.8 9 0:50:44.1 8:11/M 2:51:51.1

10 40 Jeffrey Eis 221 45 9 0:29:46.3 0:02:57.0 12 1:29:18.9 18.8MPH 0:01:45.4 10 0:49:36.5 8:00/M 2:53:24.1

11 44 Chad McCammon 260 45 12 0:35:06.7 0:02:02.1 9 1:16:40.3 21.9MPH 0:01:11.2 11 1:00:19.0 9:44/M 2:55:19.3

12 46 Guy Haycock 240 49 8 0:29:35.0 0:01:42.8 11 1:28:20.4 19.0MPH 0:02:17.3 12 0:54:00.2 8:43/M 2:55:55.7

13 82 Craig Stainer 304 46 13 0:36:13.3 0:05:54.8 13 1:36:08.0 17.5MPH 0:03:38.9 13 1:09:14.4 11:10/M 3:31:09.4

14 83 Steven Ferry 226 45 14 0:37:51.2 0:04:42.1 14 1:48:48.1 15.4MPH 0:02:12.9 14 1:18:41.9 12:41/M 3:52:16.2

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Roger Marckel 257 51 1 0:21:10.0 0:00:47.9 1 1:13:30.0 22.9MPH 0:00:55.4 1 0:42:40.7 6:53/M 2:19:04.0

2 23 Daniel Morita 268 52 3 0:28:24.3 0:01:24.7 2 1:19:10.7 21.2MPH 0:01:04.6 2 0:53:16.9 8:35/M 2:43:21.2

3 29 William Calarese 212 50 2 0:27:51.5 0:02:40.1 4 1:23:56.6 20.0MPH 0:01:38.9 3 0:50:41.5 8:10/M 2:46:48.6

4 36 Paul Larson 248 51 5 0:29:12.9 0:01:47.0 3 1:22:29.2 20.4MPH 0:01:07.2 4 0:57:08.2 9:13/M 2:51:44.5

5 42 Dave Greek 236 54 4 0:28:34.0 0:01:37.0 5 1:24:31.1 19.9MPH 0:00:46.6 5 0:58:34.4 9:27/M 2:54:03.1

6 53 Jeffrey Amsberry 201 54 7 0:33:18.9 0:02:01.4 6 1:25:11.4 19.7MPH 0:01:16.1 6 0:58:23.8 9:25/M 3:00:11.6

7 59 Mike Nebeker 270 51 6 0:33:15.8 0:01:52.5 7 1:25:25.4 19.7MPH 0:01:31.5 7 1:04:56.7 10:28/M 3:07:01.9

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim --

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Run --
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Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 41 Scott Hale 239 58 7 0:32:47.9 0:01:16.1 3 1:27:06.7 19.3MPH 0:01:13.2 1 0:51:13.7 8:16/M 2:53:37.6

2 61 Mark Henderson 326 57 4 0:30:48.0 0:02:18.3 1 1:25:14.4 19.7MPH 0:02:20.3 2 1:07:11.6 10:50/M 3:07:52.6

3 62 Bob Sandall 295 55 6 0:31:01.2 0:01:49.4 5 1:37:37.1 17.2MPH 0:01:24.9 3 0:56:18.3 9:05/M 3:08:10.9

4 68 Edward Sproull 324 59 5 0:30:50.1 0:01:07.1 4 1:34:43.5 17.7MPH 0:02:10.8 4 1:03:49.1 10:18/M 3:12:40.6

5 75 Dusty Davis 218 59 1 0:27:17.2 0:01:26.4 2 1:31:14.6 18.4MPH 0:01:56.5 5 1:15:12.7 12:08/M 3:17:07.4

6 77 Michael Walsh 325 57 3 0:30:26.8 0:03:06.2 7 1:45:38.0 15.9MPH 0:00:59.0 6 0:59:50.0 9:39/M 3:20:00.0

7 78 Vincent Anderson 204 56 2 0:29:42.1 0:03:23.2 6 1:39:57.3 16.8MPH 0:02:06.9 7 1:10:47.4 11:25/M 3:25:56.9

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 45 Ed McCormack 331 64 1 0:28:13.6 0:01:47.0 1 1:25:41.5 19.6MPH 0:01:19.1 1 0:58:46.9 9:29/M 2:55:48.1

2 76 Randy Doblar 219 60 2 0:28:38.5 0:03:48.8 2 1:41:21.3 16.6MPH 0:00:58.2 2 1:02:38.2 10:06/M 3:17:25.0

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 28 Dennis Niles 272 68 1 0:27:44.5 0:02:01.6 1 1:17:33.5 21.7MPH 0:02:09.4 1 0:56:41.6 9:09/M 2:46:10.6

2 81 Thomas Gaskin 230 65 2 0:29:13.2 0:02:13.5 2 1:37:45.1 17.2MPH 0:01:53.9 2 1:19:44.9 12:52/M 3:30:50.6

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

Overall* T1 T2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1

Team Dan and Sherry - 

Dan Larson, Sherry 

Maxx 259 1 0:21:18.1 0:00:26.0 1 1:22:51.0 2:58/M 0:00:20.9 1 0:40:05.0 6:28/M 2:25:01.0

2 2

Team Kasselecke - 

Kathryn Janecke, Tim 

Janecke, Jay Kassels 358 4 0:25:50.2 0:00:27.3 2 1:26:20.3 3:05/M 0:00:23.0 2 0:47:59.7 7:44/M 2:41:00.5

3 3

Team Grant - Emilie 

Grant, Vince Grant 350 2 0:24:24.2 0:03:12.5 3 1:25:12.0 3:03/M 0:00:26.5 3 0:51:39.6 8:20/M 2:44:54.8

4 4

Team Rainbow - Jaclynn 

Fallon, Rodger 

Robertson, Andrew 

Vroom 356 3 0:25:16.4 0:00:27.0 5 1:39:54.9 3:34/M 0:00:23.9 4 0:52:49.8 8:31/M 2:58:52.0

5 5

Bodacious Bookin' 

Babes - Susan Fleenor, 

Saleena Murphy, Julie 

Voss 357 5 0:25:56.1 0:00:20.1 4 1:32:05.9 3:17/M 0:00:24.5 5 1:12:32.1 11:42/M 3:11:18.7

Relay
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Camden Doane 389 7 1 0:15:12.9

2 Alliston Dabbs 367 7 2 0:16:13.1

3 Asha woerner 393 8 3 0:16:15.2

4 Elsie Ronald 382 7 4 0:16:19.8

5 Kasey Lewis 396 8 5 0:16:20.0

6 Ella Seelhoff 385 7 6 0:16:28.7

7 Kora Hulst 380 7 7 0:17:09.8

8 Celia Hulst 381 6 13 0:18:19.5

9 Mena Russell 384 7 15 0:19:08.0

10 Scarlett Saam 372 6 18 0:19:41.9

11 Anika Smith 359 8 19 0:19:59.7

12 Stephanie Maxx 392 7 20 0:20:09.4

13 Molly Asmussen 387 7 21 0:20:13.9

14 Lindsey Ehrlich 377 7 22 0:20:26.3

15 Audrey Eng 390 8 26 0:20:57.4

16 Myla Doane 376 6 27 0:21:03.7

17 Amelia Stahlke 386 7 28 0:21:25.8

18 Mary Ann Clarke 362 7 29 0:22:00.6

19 Marley Gandee 379 7 30 0:22:23.1

20 Alice Einhorn 378 6 32 0:22:48.7

21 Emma Fontenot 391 7 36 0:23:26.5

22 Allie Johnson 361 8 37 0:24:02.4

23 Sophia Barrow 370 8 43 0:26:11.2

24 Hailey Barrow 369 6 44 0:26:17.1

25 Catherine Running 383 6 50 0:30:06.5

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Makenna Maxwell 399 10 8 0:17:15.6

2 chloe seelhoff 401 9 9 0:17:25.2

3 CASEY LARSON 407 10 10 0:17:45.3

4 Sophia Shafer 365 9 11 0:18:03.0

5 Payton Gandee 395 9 12 0:18:18.1

6 Grace LeWarne 398 9 14 0:18:24.7

7 Emily Allard 405 10 16 0:19:13.2

8 Mira Russell 400 9 17 0:19:15.7

9 Elizabeth Stahlke 402 9 23 0:20:35.8

10 Jaya Woerner 404 10 24 0:20:45.7

11 Anneke Hanson 397 9 25 0:20:54.2

Female 9 to 10

Female 1 to 8

Lake Tye Youth Triathlon

Overall Results
Saturday, August 10, 2013

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

12 Isabella Craig 394 9 31 0:22:25.1

13 Mercedes Tucker 403 10 33 0:22:52.3

14 Iris Oo 408 10 34 0:23:01.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Rani Woerner 418 12 35 0:23:13.2

2 Alia Jewell 420 14 38 0:24:14.6

3 Ruby Buckholz 406 11 39 0:25:15.4

4 Giselle Fox 413 12 40 0:25:15.4

5 Mim Fox 411 12 41 0:25:21.7

6 Zoe Ellis 419 13 42 0:25:36.8

7 Bella Murray 421 13 45 0:28:19.8

8 Sierra Stauffer 417 12 46 0:28:28.4

9 Andrea Pitts 414 13 47 0:29:08.8

10 Sophia Bernardo 423 14 48 0:29:55.3

11 Ariel Rensch 422 13 49 0:30:01.4

12 Jane LeWarne 412 11 51 0:31:19.8

13 Alessandra Craig 410 12 52 0:32:17.4

14 Kyla Christianson 409 12 53 0:32:23.3

15 Katherine Pitts 415 13 54 0:32:33.6

16 Lane Pitts 424 15 55 0:33:55.1

17 Kameron Reno 416 12 56 0:37:45.9

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Drew Oliver 434 8 1 0:13:42.0

2 Alex Allard 427 7 2 0:14:01.4

3 Connor Lehosky 430 7 3 0:14:54.0

4 Lars Saam 371 8 4 0:15:49.4

5 Drew Hanson 429 7 6 0:17:09.8

6 Troy Bordon 186 8 8 0:17:38.3

7 Noah Parker 435 8 10 0:17:40.9

8 Nikesh woerner 432 8 12 0:17:48.4

9 Larson Buchholz 428 8 16 0:19:21.0

10 Zane Werner 431 8 17 0:20:08.3

11 Luke Parker 426 6 24 0:22:14.1

12 Eloi Major 433 8 26 0:25:25.9

Male 1 to 8

Female 11 to 15
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Devon Mayvin 375 10 5 0:16:35.7

2 Carter Dabbs 368 9 7 0:17:33.0

3 Carson Lewis 446 10 9 0:17:39.4

4 AK Price 364 10 11 0:17:41.3

5 cole lance 445 10 13 0:17:54.0

6 Adam Major 440 9 14 0:17:57.6

7 Alex Eng 442 10 15 0:18:18.5

8 Nicholas Kuzman 437 9 18 0:20:23.0

9 Zane Hoffmann 443 10 19 0:20:46.8

10 Kai Johanson 444 10 20 0:20:48.7

11 Michael Pitts 441 9 21 0:21:31.3

12 Michael Levenson 438 9 22 0:21:57.4

13 Noah Clarke 363 10 23 0:22:01.2

14 Anthony Levenson 439 9 25 0:23:03.9

15 Andrew Werner 447 10 32 0:27:51.3

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Michael Elder 448 11 27 0:25:50.2

2 Ian Ellis 449 12 28 0:25:53.4

3 Micah Patrick 374 13 29 0:26:00.7

4 Alec Dabbs 366 11 30 0:27:29.0

5 Riley Asmussen 450 12 31 0:27:44.9

6 Brendan Patrick 373 11 33 0:30:28.3

Male 11 to 15

Male 9 to 10
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